
Recommened starting bank: $1,000.00

Maximum bet: $500.00 Results as at:

 Bank $

TOTAL Yrly DAY DATE TRACK R# H# Selection Systems % $ Result WIN Place $ Units $1,000

Day 1 1 1 Tue 06-Jan-09  5:35pm Wyong 7 5 Cardinal Angel      alpha 2.50% 25.00 4             -25.00 -2.50 $975

Day 2 2 2 Wed 07-Jan-09  3:05pm Sandown 4 2 Stratella           alpha 2.50% 25.00 3       1.30 -25.00 -2.50 $950

Day 3 3 3 Fri 09-Jan-09  1:05pm Canberra        1 8 Spring Storm        alpha 2.50% 24.00 1 7.00 1.70 144.00 15.00 $1,094

4 4 Fri 09-Jan-09  3:27pm Canberra        5 6 Be Mine Tonight     alpha 2.50% 28.00 2       1.40 -28.00 -2.50 $1,066

Day 4 5 5 Sat 10-Jan-09  3:05pm Rosehill 5 3 Subtle Cove         silver 5.00% 54.00 2       1.30 -54.00 -5.00 $1,012

Day 5 6 6 Thu 15-Jan-09  9:30pm Canterbury      6 5 Ambassador          alpha 2.50% 26.00 1 3.10 1.40 54.60 5.25 $1,067

Day 6 7 7 Sat 17-Jan-09  4:30pm Morphettville 7 6 Lightly Spiced      silver 5.00% 54.00 2       1.70 -54.00 -5.00 $1,013

Day 7 8 8 Fri 23-Jan-09  1:00pm Wodonga 1 1 Fund Us Keep Us     alpha 2.50% 26.00 3       1.90 -26.00 -2.50 $987

Day 8 9 9 Sat 24-Jan-09  1:03pm Morphettville 2 2 Rangeraja           silver 5.00% 50.00 3       1.50 -50.00 -5.00 $937

10 10 Sat 24-Jan-09  3:05pm Morphettville 5 2 Vetinari            alpha 2.50% 24.00 2       2.00 -24.00 -2.50 $913

11 11 Sat 24-Jan-09  3:05pm Morphettville 5 6 Honourable Kind     alpha 2.50% 23.00 1 3.40 1.80 55.20 6.00 $968

Day 9 12 12 Wed 28-Jan-09  3:40pm Wyong 6 4 Pretty Beach        alpha 2.50% 25.00 2       1.60 -25.00 -2.50 $943

13 13 Wed 28-Jan-09  5:00pm Wyong 8 8 Gareegossup         alpha 2.50% 24.00 3       2.50 -24.00 -2.50 $919

Day 10 14 14 Fri 30-Jan-09  3:30pm Goulburn        5 2 The Patriot         alpha 2.50% 23.00 3       1.20 -23.00 -2.50 $896

15 15 Fri 30-Jan-09  3:30pm Goulburn        5 3 Bikram              alpha 2.50% 23.00 2       1.30 -23.00 -2.50 $873

Day 11 16 16 Sat 31-Jan-09  2:10pm Flemington 5 7 Keano               silver 5.00% 44.00 -             -44.00 -5.00 $829

17 17 Sat 31-Jan-09  3:05pm Morphettville 5 2 Bella'S Bro         alpha 2.50% 21.00 2       1.80 -21.00 -2.50 $808

18 18 Sat 31-Jan-09  3:05pm Morphettville 5 3 Miss Daea           alpha 2.50% 21.00 1 3.50 1.40 52.50 6.25 $860

19 19 Sat 31-Jan-09  4:05pm Flemington 8 9 Ab Almalik          silver 5.00% 44.00 1 6.40 1.80 237.60 27.00 $1,098

20 20 Sat 31-Jan-09  5:43pm Morphettville 9 5 Race Memory         both 5.00% 55.00 2       2.20 -55.00 -5.00 $1,043

21 21 Sat 31-Jan-09  5:43pm Morphettville 9 9 Desertoon           silver 5.00% 53.00 -             -53.00 -5.00 $990

Day 12 22 22 Thu 05-Feb-09  5:35pm Hawkesbury 8 2 Sonic De Lago       alpha 2.50% 25.00 2       1.20 -25.00 -2.50 $965

Day 13 23 23 Fri 06-Feb-09  2:18pm Canberra        3 2 River Ronald        alpha 2.50% 25.00 1 7.40 1.60 160.00 16.00 $1,125

24 24 Fri 06-Feb-09  4:48pm Canberra        7 3 Count Auray         alpha 2.50% 29.00 -             -29.00 -2.50 $1,096

Day 14 25 25 Sat 07-Feb-09  3:10pm Rosehill 2 2 Beaucoup            silver 5.00% 55.00 1 4.10 1.50 170.50 15.50 $1,266

Day 15 26 26 Sun 08-Feb-09  4:08pm Gosford         4 5 Pure Nikki          alpha 2.50% 32.00 1 3.20 1.60 70.40 5.50 $1,337

Day 16 27 27 Wed 11-Feb-09  3:20pm Sandown 4 4 Tahnee Topaz        alpha 2.50% 34.00 -             -34.00 -2.50 $1,303

Day 17 28 28 Sat 14-Feb-09  4:50pm Moonee Valley   8 3 Youthful High       alpha 2.50% 33.00 2       1.70 -33.00 -2.50 $1,270

Day 18 29 29 Tue 24-Feb-09  5:33pm Canterbury      8 8 Mr Zip              alpha 2.50% 32.00 -             -32.00 -2.50 $1,238

Day 19 30 30 Sat 28-Feb-09  1:40pm Eagle Farm 3 5 Beartracker         alpha 2.50% 31.00 4             -31.00 -2.50 $1,207

31 31 Sat 28-Feb-09 12:15pm Caulfield       1 3 Fifth Avenue Lady   alpha 2.50% 31.00 1 2.70 1.20 52.70 4.25 $1,260

32 32 Sat 28-Feb-09 12:15pm Caulfield       1 8 Ponte De Lima       alpha 2.50% 32.00 4             -32.00 -2.50 $1,228

Day 20 33 33 Sun 01-Mar-09  2:45pm Seymour 5 8 Babington           alpha 2.50% 31.00 3       1.60 -31.00 -2.50 $1,197

Day 21 34 34 Wed 04-Mar-09  4:05pm Wyong 6 3 Pretty Beach        alpha 2.50% 30.00 -             -30.00 -2.50 $1,167

Day 22 35 35 Sat 07-Mar-09  2:18pm Morphettville 4 6 Edge Off            alpha 2.50% 30.00 -             -30.00 -2.50 $1,137

36 36 Sat 07-Mar-09 12:55pm Morphettville 2 4 Petroica            alpha 2.50% 29.00 4             -29.00 -2.50 $1,108

Day 23 37 37 Sun 08-Mar-09  3:38pm Gosford         5 1 Willy Jimmy         alpha 2.50% 28.00 1 1.50 1.20 14.00 1.25 $1,122

Day 24 38 38 Sat 14-Mar-09  3:30pm Flemington 6 8 Fifth Avenue Lady   silver 5.00% 57.00 1 2.90 1.60 108.30 9.50 $1,230

Day 25 39 39 Fri 20-Mar-09  9:45pm Moonee Valley   7 3 Cameo Minx          alpha 2.50% 31.00 1 2.70 1.40 52.70 4.25 $1,283

Day 26 40 40 Sat 21-Mar-09  1:30pm Morphettville 2 1 Cerberus Gal        alpha 2.50% 33.00 1 2.10 1.30 36.30 2.75 $1,319

41 41 Sat 21-Mar-09  3:27pm Morphettville 5 10 Dynamic Hero        silver 5.00% 66.00 2       2.00 -66.00 -5.00 $1,253

42 42 Sat 21-Mar-09  3:30pm Rosehill 6 2 Theseo              silver 5.00% 63.00 1 2.20 1.40 75.60 6.00 $1,328

PG Alpha + PG Silver Profit withdrawn: $88,965
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43 43 Sat 21-Mar-09 12:00pm Eagle Farm 1 2 Encosta Tszyu       silver 5.00% 67.00 2       1.10 -67.00 -5.00 $1,261

Day 27 44 44 Fri 27-Mar-09  8:15pm Moonee Valley   4 8 Lady Rock           alpha 2.50% 32.00 -             -32.00 -2.50 $1,229

Day 28 45 45 Sun 29-Mar-09  2:45pm Grafton 4 8 Train Wreck         alpha 2.50% 31.00 2       1.90 -31.00 -2.50 $1,198

46 46 Sun 29-Mar-09  4:00pm Grafton 6 3 Tintaldra           alpha 2.50% 30.00 3       1.90 -30.00 -2.50 $1,168

Day 29 47 47 Wed 01-Apr-09  2:45pm Sandown 4 5 Delayedreaction     alpha 2.50% 30.00 2       1.60 -30.00 -2.50 $1,138

48 48 Wed 01-Apr-09  2:45pm Sandown 4 7 Test Century        alpha 2.50% 29.00 3       1.80 -29.00 -2.50 $1,109

Day 30 49 49 Sat 04-Apr-09  2:27pm Morphettville 4 3 Impressive Eagle    silver 5.00% 56.00 1 2.40 1.40 78.40 7.00 $1,188

50 50 Sat 04-Apr-09  4:05pm Morphettville 6 5 Bondarchuk          alpha 2.50% 30.00 2       1.60 -30.00 -2.50 $1,158

Day 31 51 51 Wed 08-Apr-09  2:12pm Canterbury      2 4 Vardon Flyer        alpha 2.50% 29.00 2       1.30 -29.00 -2.50 $1,129

52 52 Wed 08-Apr-09  2:12pm Canterbury      2 5 Mortal              alpha 2.50% 29.00 1 3.50 1.50 72.50 6.25 $1,201

53 53 Wed 08-Apr-09  2:47pm Canterbury      3 1 Beaded              alpha 2.50% 31.00 1 2.30 1.20 40.30 3.25 $1,242

Day 32 54 54 Thu 09-Apr-09  7:45pm Moonee Valley   3 8 Enterprise Star     alpha 2.50% 32.00 -             -32.00 -2.50 $1,210

55 55 Thu 09-Apr-09  9:45pm Moonee Valley   7 5 Close The Door      alpha 2.50% 31.00 -             -31.00 -2.50 $1,179

Day 33 56 56 Thu 16-Apr-09  1:30pm Wyong 2 5 Budabar             alpha 2.50% 30.00 1 6.30 1.40 159.00 13.25 $1,338

57 57 Thu 16-Apr-09  3:50pm Wyong 6 2 Douraya             alpha 2.50% 34.00 1 4.90 2.00 132.60 9.75 $1,470

Day 34 58 58 Wed 22-Apr-09  4:45pm Sandown 9 8 Donna Rossa         alpha 2.50% 37.00 1 4.60 1.70 133.20 9.00 $1,603

Day 35 59 59 Thu 30-Apr-09  4:10pm Wyong 8 3 Rebel Prince        alpha 2.50% 41.00 1 6.80 2.40 237.80 14.50 $1,841

Day 36 60 60 Fri 08-May-09  1:40pm Canberra        3 5 One Time            alpha 2.50% 47.00 4             -47.00 -2.50 $1,794

61 61 Fri 08-May-09  2:50pm Canberra        5 3 Vigneron            alpha 2.50% 45.00 2       1.70 -45.00 -2.50 $1,749

Day 37 62 62 Sat 09-May-09  1:15pm Flemington 3 3 Diamondsondinside   silver 5.00% 88.00 2       1.30 -88.00 -5.00 $1,661

63 63 Sat 09-May-09  1:50pm Flemington 4 4 Glaneuse            silver 5.00% 84.00 -             -84.00 -5.00 $1,577

Day 38 64 64 Tue 12-May-09  3:25pm Canterbury      5 2 Altered Boy         alpha 2.50% 40.00 4             -40.00 -2.50 $1,537

Day 39 65 65 Wed 13-May-09  1:55pm Sandown 4 3 Brazen Hussey       alpha 2.50% 39.00 1 3.20 1.30 85.80 5.50 $1,623

66 66 Wed 13-May-09  3:40pm Sandown 7 5 Bashful Girl        alpha 2.50% 41.00 3       1.70 -41.00 -2.50 $1,582

67 67 Wed 13-May-09  3:40pm Sandown 7 7 Western Coup        alpha 2.50% 40.00 -             -40.00 -2.50 $1,542

Day 40 68 68 Thu 14-May-09  2:15pm Goulburn        4 3 Morning Time        alpha 2.50% 39.00 1 2.20 1.20 46.80 3.00 $1,589

Day 41 69 69 Sat 16-May-09  2:21pm Canterbury      4 6 Romany Star         alpha 2.50% 40.00 -             -40.00 -2.50 $1,549

70 70 Sat 16-May-09  4:40pm Flemington 8 5 Shocking            silver 5.00% 78.00 1 2.20 1.40 93.60 6.00 $1,642

Day 42 71 71 Sat 23-May-09  1:05pm Caulfield       3 1 Origami Miss        alpha 2.50% 42.00 -             -42.00 -2.50 $1,600

72 72 Sat 23-May-09  1:05pm Caulfield       3 3 Bashful Girl        alpha 2.50% 41.00 1 3.00 1.50 82.00 5.00 $1,682

73 73 Sat 23-May-09  3:35pm Morphettville 7 3 Sellers             alpha 2.50% 43.00 2       1.60 -43.00 -2.50 $1,639

74 74 Sat 23-May-09  4:18pm Morphettville 8 5 By Sea              alpha 2.50% 41.00 2       2.10 -41.00 -2.50 $1,598

Day 43 75 75 Sat 30-May-09 12:38pm Flemington 2 2 Take All Of Me      silver 5.00% 80.00 -             -80.00 -5.00 $1,518

Day 44 76 76 Wed 03-Jun-09  4:15pm Sandown 8 2 Encroacher          alpha 2.50% 38.00 1 6.80 1.90 220.40 14.50 $1,739

Day 45 77 77 Sat 06-Jun-09  1:45pm Flemington 4 8 Spontaneous         silver 5.00% 87.00 -             -87.00 -5.00 $1,652

78 78 Sat 06-Jun-09  2:25pm Flemington 5 8 Glam Slam           silver 5.00% 83.00 1 3.60 1.60 215.80 13.00 $1,868

Day 46 79 79 Sat 20-Jun-09  1:15pm Morphettville 3 6 Miss Whytwokay      alpha 2.50% 47.00 -             -47.00 -2.50 $1,821

80 80 Sat 20-Jun-09  1:55pm Morphettville 4 8 Back Tracks         alpha 2.50% 46.00 4             -46.00 -2.50 $1,775

81 81 Sat 20-Jun-09  3:05pm Morphettville 6 5 Sellers             alpha 2.50% 45.00 3       2.10 -45.00 -2.50 $1,730

82 82 Sat 20-Jun-09  3:40pm Morphettville 7 6 Heavens Jester      alpha 2.50% 44.00 -             -44.00 -2.50 $1,686

Day 47 83 83 Sat 27-Jun-09  1:35pm Flemington 3 2 Starkron            silver 5.00% 85.00 1 2.20 1.40 102.00 6.00 $1,788

Day 48 84 84 Sun 12-Jul-09  1:20pm Canberra        2 2 Don't Doubt Me      alpha 2.50% 45.00 1 2.50 1.30 67.50 3.75 $1,855
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85 85 Sun 12-Jul-09  3:42pm Canberra        6 1 Asquick Aszariz     alpha 2.50% 47.00 3       1.50 -47.00 -2.50 $1,808

86 86 Sun 12-Jul-09  4:22pm Canberra        7 5 Quichang            alpha 2.50% 46.00 3       1.90 -46.00 -2.50 $1,762

Day 49 87 87 Wed 15-Jul-09  1:20pm Grafton 3 5 Street Lover        alpha 2.50% 45.00 1 2.30 1.30 58.50 3.25 $1,821

88 88 Wed 15-Jul-09  3:50pm Grafton 7 2 Straw Vote          alpha 2.50% 46.00 1 5.70 1.80 216.20 11.75 $2,037

Day 50 89 89 Thu 16-Jul-09  1:02pm Grafton 2 5 Sylvie Mossvegas    alpha 2.50% 51.00 2       1.80 -51.00 -2.50 $1,986

Day 51 90 90 Sat 18-Jul-09 12:55pm Eagle Farm 2 2 Freton              silver 5.00% 100.00 4             -100.00 -5.00 $1,886

91 91 Sat 18-Jul-09 12:55pm Eagle Farm 2 8 Pinpoint Accuracy   alpha 2.50% 48.00 1 4.40 1.60 163.20 8.50 $2,049

Day 52 92 92 Wed 29-Jul-09  3:50pm Sandown 7 2 Belle's Ready       alpha 2.50% 52.00 3       1.70 -52.00 -2.50 $1,997

Day 53 93 93 Fri 07-Aug-09  3:00pm Canberra        5 4 Jewel Academy       alpha 2.50% 50.00 -             -50.00 -2.50 $1,947

Day 54 94 94 Sat 08-Aug-09  1:35pm Eagle Farm 3 8 La Zeel             alpha 2.50% 49.00 3       1.20 -49.00 -2.50 $1,898

95 95 Sat 08-Aug-09  2:40pm Morphettville 5 3 Big Slick           alpha 2.50% 48.00 1 3.00 1.50 96.00 5.00 $1,994

Day 55 96 96 Sat 15-Aug-09  3:25pm Morphettville 6 6 Just Sybil          alpha 2.50% 50.00 -             -50.00 -2.50 $1,944

97 97 Sat 15-Aug-09  4:25pm Rosehill 7 8 Rangirangdoo        silver 5.00% 98.00 1 2.70 1.40 166.60 8.50 $2,111

98 98 Sat 15-Aug-09 12:40pm Rosehill 1 7 Withoutme           silver 5.00% 106.00 3       2.40 -106.00 -5.00 $2,005

Day 56 99 99 Tue 18-Aug-09  4:25pm Gosford         7 2 Grandiva            alpha 2.50% 51.00 2       1.30 -51.00 -2.50 $1,954

Day 57 100 100 Thu 20-Aug-09  3:50pm Hawkesbury 6 3 Definite Choice     alpha 2.50% 49.00 2       1.30 -49.00 -2.50 $1,905

Day 58 101 101 Fri 21-Aug-09  4:15pm Canberra        7 3 Sateen              alpha 2.50% 48.00 3       1.20 -48.00 -2.50 $1,857

Day 59 102 102 Sat 22-Aug-09  1:10pm Moonee Valley   2 5 Galileo's Daughter  alpha 2.50% 47.00 -             -47.00 -2.50 $1,810

103 103 Sat 22-Aug-09  4:05pm Morphettville 7 1 Magical Pearl       alpha 2.50% 46.00 1 2.80 1.40 82.80 4.50 $1,892

104 104 Sat 22-Aug-09  4:45pm Morphettville 8 3 Street Singer       silver 5.00% 95.00 2       1.50 -95.00 -5.00 $1,797

Day 60 105 105 Wed 26-Aug-09  2:38pm Canterbury      3 1 Zanabaa             alpha 2.50% 45.00 1 2.30 1.10 58.50 3.25 $1,856

Day 61 106 106 Thu 27-Aug-09 12:50pm Gosford         1 5 She'smydarl         alpha 2.50% 47.00 3       1.40 -47.00 -2.50 $1,809

Day 62 107 107 Sat 29-Aug-09 12:25pm Caulfield       1 1 Tariks              alpha 2.50% 46.00 -             -46.00 -2.50 $1,763

Day 63 108 108 Thu 03-Sep-09  3:20pm Wyong 5 1 Andolini            alpha 2.50% 45.00 1 3.30 1.50 103.50 5.75 $1,866

109 109 Thu 03-Sep-09  4:00pm Wyong 6 1 Grandiva            alpha 2.50% 47.00 4             -47.00 -2.50 $1,819

110 110 Thu 03-Sep-09  5:18pm Wyong 8 2 Katobar             alpha 2.50% 46.00 1 6.30 2.40 243.80 13.25 $2,063

Day 64 111 111 Fri 04-Sep-09  3:55pm Wyong 7 3 Nediyms Dream       alpha 2.50% 52.00 4             -52.00 -2.50 $2,011

112 112 Fri 04-Sep-09 12:45pm Canberra        1 1 Magnetic Life       alpha 2.50% 51.00 3       1.50 -51.00 -2.50 $1,960

Day 65 113 113 Sat 05-Sep-09  3:10pm Eagle Farm 5 4 Future's Dream      alpha 2.50% 50.00 1 2.70 1.50 85.00 4.25 $2,045

114 114 Sat 05-Sep-09  4:20pm Morphettville 7 2 Lightly Spiced      alpha 2.50% 52.00 1 6.60 2.40 291.20 14.00 $2,336

115 115 Sat 05-Sep-09 12:35pm Eagle Farm 1 8 Lander              silver 5.00% 117.00 4             -117.00 -5.00 $2,219

Day 66 116 116 Wed 09-Sep-09  3:20pm Canterbury      4 3 Zanabaa             alpha 2.50% 56.00 -             -56.00 -2.50 $2,163

117 117 Wed 09-Sep-09  3:58pm Canterbury      5 5 Purdey              alpha 2.50% 55.00 -             -55.00 -2.50 $2,108

Day 67 118 118 Fri 11-Sep-09  3:00pm Geelong         7 8 One Outed           alpha 2.50% 53.00 -             -53.00 -2.50 $2,055

119 119 Fri 11-Sep-09  4:10pm Geelong         9 3 Fuji Fame           alpha 2.50% 52.00 2       1.40 -52.00 -2.50 $2,003

Day 68 120 120 Sat 12-Sep-09  1:55pm Eagle Farm 3 2 Jujulio             alpha 2.50% 51.00 2       1.70 -51.00 -2.50 $1,952

121 121 Sat 12-Sep-09  1:55pm Eagle Farm 3 5 Chilled             both 5.00% 98.00 3       1.10 -98.00 -5.00 $1,854

122 122 Sat 12-Sep-09  4:20pm Moonee Valley   8 1 Zarita              alpha 2.50% 47.00 1 3.00 1.50 94.00 5.00 $1,948

123 123 Sat 12-Sep-09 12:45pm Eagle Farm 1 1 Pit Lane            alpha 2.50% 49.00 -             -49.00 -2.50 $1,899

124 124 Sat 12-Sep-09 12:45pm Eagle Farm 1 2 Kentish Rose        alpha 2.50% 48.00 1 5.50 1.70 216.00 11.25 $2,115

Day 69 125 125 Fri 18-Sep-09  2:47pm Canberra        4 6 Onaclearday         alpha 2.50% 53.00 3       1.40 -53.00 -2.50 $2,062

Day 70 126 126 Sat 19-Sep-09  1:50pm Morphettville 4 3 Rowdy Rocker        alpha 2.50% 52.00 -             -52.00 -2.50 $2,010
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127 127 Sat 19-Sep-09  2:40pm Eagle Farm 4 6 Outer Pole          alpha 2.50% 51.00 1 3.50 1.50 127.50 6.25 $2,138

128 128 Sat 19-Sep-09  2:50pm Caulfield       5 8 Tollesprit          alpha 2.50% 54.00 -             -54.00 -2.50 $2,084

Day 71 129 129 Thu 24-Sep-09  5:02pm Hawkesbury 9 5 Rain Strike         alpha 2.50% 53.00 1 11.80 3.10 572.40 27.00 $2,656

130 130 Thu 24-Sep-09  5:02pm Hawkesbury 9 6 Halleys             alpha 2.50% 67.00 3       2.10 -67.00 -2.50 $2,589

Day 72 131 131 Wed 30-Sep-09  5:30pm Canterbury      8 1 Adnocon             alpha 2.50% 65.00 1 4.10 1.70 201.50 7.75 $2,791

132 132 Wed 30-Sep-09  5:30pm Canterbury      8 8 Scouting Wide       alpha 2.50% 70.00 2       1.40 -70.00 -2.50 $2,721

Day 73 133 133 Fri 02-Oct-09 12:58pm Canberra        1 2 Real Thing          alpha 2.50% 69.00 2       1.60 -69.00 -2.50 $2,652

Day 74 134 134 Fri 09-Oct-09  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 3 Leica Ding          alpha 2.50% 67.00 2       1.10 -67.00 -2.50 $2,585

Day 75 135 135 Sat 10-Oct-09  2:50pm Eagle Farm 5 6 Puccini             alpha 2.50% 65.00 -             -65.00 -2.50 $2,520

136 136 Sat 10-Oct-09  2:50pm Eagle Farm 5 8 Pass The Bubbly     both 5.00% 126.00 -             -126.00 -5.00 $2,394

137 137 Sat 10-Oct-09  4:00pm Caulfield       7 6 Trusting            alpha 2.50% 60.00 -             -60.00 -2.50 $2,334

138 138 Sat 10-Oct-09 12:08pm Eagle Farm 1 1 Onalar              alpha 2.50% 59.00 1 4.90 1.90 230.10 9.75 $2,564

Day 76 139 139 Tue 13-Oct-09  3:15pm Grafton 4 1 Atum Ra             alpha 2.50% 65.00 4             -65.00 -2.50 $2,499

140 140 Tue 13-Oct-09  5:40pm Grafton 8 3 Komalaindah         alpha 2.50% 63.00 1 6.10 2.20 321.30 12.75 $2,820

Day 77 141 141 Sat 17-Oct-09  2:00pm Caulfield       5 5 Rightfully Yours    alpha 2.50% 71.00 2       1.60 -71.00 -2.50 $2,749

142 142 Sat 17-Oct-09  2:10pm Eagle Farm 4 4 Daedalus            alpha 2.50% 69.00 1 3.70 1.30 186.30 6.75 $2,936

143 143 Sat 17-Oct-09  2:10pm Eagle Farm 4 8 Malela              both 5.00% 147.00 -             -147.00 -5.00 $2,789

144 144 Sat 17-Oct-09  4:20pm Eagle Farm 7 3 Tarrayoukyan        silver 5.00% 140.00 1 2.90 1.40 266.00 9.50 $3,055

145 145 Sat 17-Oct-09 12:10pm Eagle Farm 1 1 Beartracker         alpha 2.50% 77.00 1 4.00 1.80 231.00 7.50 $3,286

146 146 Sat 17-Oct-09 12:10pm Eagle Farm 1 9 Body Double         silver 5.00% 165.00 2       1.50 -165.00 -5.00 $3,121

Day 78 147 147 Sun 18-Oct-09  2:00pm Seymour 4 1 Craquelure          alpha 2.50% 79.00 4             -79.00 -2.50 $3,042

148 148 Sun 18-Oct-09  2:35pm Seymour 5 1 Conscribe           alpha 2.50% 77.00 4             -77.00 -2.50 $2,965

149 149 Sun 18-Oct-09  2:47pm Gosford         4 7 Checklist           alpha 2.50% 75.00 1 4.80 1.90 285.00 9.50 $3,250

150 150 Sun 18-Oct-09  3:22pm Gosford         5 5 Last Day Friday     alpha 2.50% 82.00 3       1.90 -82.00 -2.50 $3,168

151 151 Sun 18-Oct-09  5:00pm Seymour 9 8 Egyptian Lova       alpha 2.50% 80.00 3       1.70 -80.00 -2.50 $3,088

Day 79 152 152 Thu 22-Oct-09  4:13pm Hawkesbury 6 1 Mega Excel          alpha 2.50% 78.00 1 4.70 1.70 288.60 9.25 $3,376

Day 80 153 153 Thu 29-Oct-09  1:12pm Gosford         1 5 Ocean Sunset        alpha 2.50% 85.00 3       1.30 -85.00 -2.50 $3,291

154 154 Thu 29-Oct-09  3:36pm Gosford         5 4 Zamazeu             alpha 2.50% 83.00 -             -83.00 -2.50 $3,208

Day 81 155 155 Fri 30-Oct-09  4:20pm Goulburn        6 4 Fab Cat             alpha 2.50% 81.00 2       1.70 -81.00 -2.50 $3,127

156 156 Fri 30-Oct-09  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 1 Apprehend           alpha 2.50% 79.00 -             -79.00 -2.50 $3,048

157 157 Fri 30-Oct-09  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 4 Ortayga             alpha 2.50% 77.00 2       1.30 -77.00 -2.50 $2,971

Day 82 158 158 Sat 31-Oct-09  5:30pm Morphettville 7 1 Jeunealistic        alpha 2.50% 75.00 3       1.70 -75.00 -2.50 $2,896

Day 83 159 159 Wed 04-Nov-09  3:02pm Grafton 4 2 Leica Alot          alpha 2.50% 73.00 -             -73.00 -2.50 $2,823

Day 84 160 160 Thu 05-Nov-09  4:48pm Hawkesbury 7 4 Illuminates         alpha 2.50% 71.00 -             -71.00 -2.50 $2,752

Day 85 161 161 Sat 07-Nov-09  4:48pm Morphettville 7 7 Riveted             both 5.00% 138.00 2       2.00 -138.00 -5.00 $2,614

Day 86 162 162 Sat 14-Nov-09  1:40pm Eagle Farm 3 3 Danardos            alpha 2.50% 66.00 1 4.10 1.70 204.60 7.75 $2,819

163 163 Sat 14-Nov-09  1:40pm Eagle Farm 3 6 Lucky Toss          alpha 2.50% 71.00 2       2.40 -71.00 -2.50 $2,748

164 164 Sat 14-Nov-09  2:10pm Sandown 4 1 Marquardt           alpha 2.50% 69.00 1 3.10 1.40 144.90 5.25 $2,893

165 165 Sat 14-Nov-09  2:10pm Sandown 4 2 Europa Point        alpha 2.50% 73.00 2       1.30 -73.00 -2.50 $2,820

166 166 Sat 14-Nov-09  3:50pm Rosehill 5 4 Kenny's World       silver 5.00% 141.00 1 4.30 1.70 465.30 16.50 $3,285

167 167 Sat 14-Nov-09  4:20pm Eagle Farm 7 7 Daedalus            both 5.00% 165.00 -             -165.00 -5.00 $3,120

168 168 Sat 14-Nov-09  4:30pm Morphettville 7 8 French Secret       both 5.00% 156.00 1 4.00 1.80 468.00 15.00 $3,588
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169 169 Sat 14-Nov-09  5:08pm Morphettville 8 8 Zip Royale          alpha 2.50% 90.00 -             -90.00 -2.50 $3,498

170 170 Sat 14-Nov-09  5:50pm Rosehill 8 7 Guderian            silver 5.00% 175.00 1 2.70 1.60 297.50 8.50 $3,795

Day 87 171 171 Wed 18-Nov-09  1:15pm Gosford         1 2 Daad'S Overtime     alpha 2.50% 95.00 1 2.00 1.04 95.00 2.50 $3,890

172 172 Wed 18-Nov-09  1:15pm Gosford         1 3 Hatfull             alpha 2.50% 98.00 2       1.60 -98.00 -2.50 $3,792

Day 88 173 173 Thu 19-Nov-09  3:20pm Seymour 5 4 Mr Crane            alpha 2.50% 95.00 1 4.00 1.30 285.00 7.50 $4,077

174 174 Thu 19-Nov-09  5:17pm Seymour 8 6 Feel Like Dancing   alpha 2.50% 102.00 2       2.00 -102.00 -2.50 $3,975

Day 89 175 175 Sat 21-Nov-09  3:00pm Morphettville 5 1 Right Fong          alpha 2.50% 100.00 4             -100.00 -2.50 $3,875

Day 90 176 176 Sun 22-Nov-09  2:30pm Goulburn        2 5 Zedastaire          alpha 2.50% 97.00 -             -97.00 -2.50 $3,778

Day 91 177 177 Thu 26-Nov-09  2:25pm Wyong 3 5 Rosko De Largo      alpha 2.50% 95.00 3       1.70 -95.00 -2.50 $3,683

178 178 Thu 26-Nov-09  4:55pm Wyong 7 2 Rock Eagle          alpha 2.50% 93.00 -             -93.00 -2.50 $3,590

Day 92 179 179 Sun 29-Nov-09  3:32pm Canberra        5 7 Moorings Brumby     alpha 2.50% 90.00 2       2.30 -90.00 -2.50 $3,500

Day 93 180 180 Thu 03-Dec-09  5:15pm Geelong         8 5 Constant            alpha 2.50% 88.00 -             -88.00 -2.50 $3,412

Day 94 181 181 Sat 05-Dec-09  1:45pm Morphettville 3 2 Daydream Charlie    alpha 2.50% 86.00 2       1.70 -86.00 -2.50 $3,326

182 182 Sat 05-Dec-09  3:05pm Morphettville 5 5 Rikbat              alpha 2.50% 84.00 -             -84.00 -2.50 $3,242

183 183 Sat 05-Dec-09  3:05pm Morphettville 5 9 Magnificat          silver 5.00% 163.00 2       1.60 -163.00 -5.00 $3,079

184 184 Sat 05-Dec-09  5:05pm Rosehill 7 7 Relentless Lad      silver 5.00% 154.00 3       3.20 -154.00 -5.00 $2,925

Day 95 185 185 Sun 06-Dec-09  1:00pm Wyong 1 4 Renaka              alpha 2.50% 74.00 1 3.20 1.04 162.80 5.50 $3,088

Day 96 186 186 Thu 10-Dec-09  1:15pm Gosford         1 4 Topi                alpha 2.50% 78.00 1 1.30 1.04 23.40 0.75 $3,112

Day 97 187 187 Fri 11-Dec-09  7:15pm Moonee Valley   2 3 Flash Gift          alpha 2.50% 78.00 2       1.20 -78.00 -2.50 $3,034

Day 98 188 188 Sat 12-Dec-09  1:00pm Eagle Farm 2 4 Gundy Son           silver 5.00% 152.00 4             -152.00 -5.00 $2,882

189 189 Sat 12-Dec-09  2:50pm Flemington 4 7 Its Prince          silver 5.00% 145.00 2       2.60 -145.00 -5.00 $2,737

190 190 Sat 12-Dec-09  3:30pm Flemington 5 4 Right Fong          silver 5.00% 137.00 1 3.80 1.80 383.60 14.00 $3,120

191 191 Sat 12-Dec-09  3:40pm Eagle Farm 6 1 Secrets Untold      alpha 2.50% 79.00 3       1.90 -79.00 -2.50 $3,041

192 192 Sat 12-Dec-09  3:50pm Morphettville 6 7 Kelconi             silver 5.00% 153.00 -             -153.00 -5.00 $2,888

193 193 Sat 12-Dec-09  3:50pm Morphettville 6 8 Cosmic Commander    alpha 2.50% 73.00 1 7.50 2.40 474.50 16.25 $3,363

Day 99 194 194 Sun 13-Dec-09  1:45pm Canberra        2 8 Soul Crusade        alpha 2.50% 85.00 1 2.30 1.20 110.50 3.25 $3,473

195 195 Sun 13-Dec-09 12:50pm Hawkesbury 1 6 Dancing Doll        alpha 2.50% 87.00 1 1.30 1.04 26.10 0.75 $3,499

Day 100 196 196 Thu 17-Dec-09 10:00 PM Canterbury      7 2 Budabar             alpha 2.50% 88.00 1 5.40 1.70 387.20 11.00 $3,887

Day 101 197 197 Fri 18-Dec-09  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 1 Dalooka             alpha 2.50% 98.00 -             -98.00 -2.50 $3,789

Day 102 198 198 Sun 20-Dec-09  4:07pm Hawkesbury 6 1 Daytona Beach       alpha 2.50% 95.00 1 1.60 1.04 57.00 1.50 $3,846

Day 103 199 199 Tue 22-Dec-09  4:30pm Seymour 8 2 Xanthos             alpha 2.50% 97.00 -             -97.00 -2.50 $3,749

Day 104 200 200 Wed 23-Dec-09 2:27 PM Canterbury      3 5 The Patriot         alpha 2.50% 94.00 2       1.70 -94.00 -2.50 $3,655

Day 105 201 201 Sat 26-Dec-09  1:30pm Caulfield       2 2 Pins On Ice         alpha 2.50% 92.00 1 2.50 1.20 138.00 3.75 $3,793

202 202 Sat 26-Dec-09  1:30pm Caulfield       2 3 Winged Charm        alpha 2.50% 95.00 2       2.30 -95.00 -2.50 $3,698

$3,698

Profit/Loss for the year $2,698

Starting bank: $1,000

Day 106 203 1 Thu 07-Jan-10  2:25pm Wyong 3 4 Mon Biscuit         alpha 2.50% 25.00 2       1.04 -25.00 -2.50 $975

Day 107 204 2 Fri 08-Jan-10  7:45pm Moonee Valley   3 3 Vitex               alpha 2.50% 25.00 1 2.70 1.40 42.50 4.25 $1,018

205 3 Fri 08-Jan-10  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 2 Side Splitter       alpha 2.50% 26.00 2       2.60 -26.00 -2.50 $992

206 4 Fri 08-Jan-10  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 3 Overtake            alpha 2.50% 25.00 -             -25.00 -2.50 $967

207 5 Fri 08-Jan-10 10:15pm Moonee Valley   8 5 Peace Prize         alpha 2.50% 25.00 -             -25.00 -2.50 $942
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Day 108 208 6 Sat 09-Jan-10  3:50pm Morphettville 6 4 Goondi              alpha 2.50% 24.00 1 12.80 2.80 283.20 29.50 $1,225

209 7 Sat 09-Jan-10  4:10pm Caulfield       6 8 Beltrois            alpha 2.50% 31.00 1 3.10 1.50 65.10 5.25 $1,290

Day 109 210 8 Wed 13-Jan-10  2:27pm Gosford         3 2 Marcus Brutus       alpha 2.50% 33.00 3       1.50 -33.00 -2.50 $1,257

211 9 Wed 13-Jan-10  3:02pm Gosford         4 5 I'm Ready           alpha 2.50% 32.00 2       1.80 -32.00 -2.50 $1,225

212 10 Wed 13-Jan-10  5:00pm Gosford         7 5 Steel Blue          alpha 2.50% 31.00 -             -31.00 -2.50 $1,194

Day 110 213 11 Thu 14-Jan-10  1:15pm Grafton 1 7 Roublesse           alpha 2.50% 30.00 -             -30.00 -2.50 $1,164

214 12 Thu 14-Jan-10  1:15pm Grafton 1 8 Boldera             alpha 2.50% 30.00 2       1.50 -30.00 -2.50 $1,134

Day 111 215 13 Fri 15-Jan-10  8:15pm Moonee Valley   4 4 Flash Gift          alpha 2.50% 29.00 1 2.50 1.30 43.50 3.75 $1,177

216 14 Fri 15-Jan-10  8:15pm Moonee Valley   4 8 Genial              alpha 2.50% 30.00 3       2.50 -30.00 -2.50 $1,147

217 15 Fri 15-Jan-10  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 3 Falken              alpha 2.50% 29.00 -             -29.00 -2.50 $1,118

Day 112 218 16 Sat 16-Jan-10  1:35pm Eagle Farm 3 8 Showciti            alpha 2.50% 28.00 2       2.50 -28.00 -2.50 $1,090

219 17 Sat 16-Jan-10  3:05pm Rosehill 4 6 Aultone silver 5.00% 55.00 -             -55.00 -5.00 $1,035

220 18 Sat 16-Jan-10  3:45pm Rosehill 5 2 Kudeta silver 5.00% 52.00 -             -52.00 -5.00 $983

221 19 Sat 16-Jan-10  3:45pm Morphettville 6 7 Tuscany View        alpha 2.50% 25.00 3       1.60 -25.00 -2.50 $958

222 20 Sat 16-Jan-10  5:05pm Morphettville 8 5 Road Warrior        alpha 2.50% 24.00 1 3.70 1.60 64.80 6.75 $1,023

Day 113 223 21 Tue 19-Jan-10  3:50pm Wyong 5 2 Sleek Machine       alpha 2.50% 26.00 -             -26.00 -2.50 $997

Day 114 224 22 Thu 21-Jan-10  4:52pm Gosford         7 1 Cat's Diamond       alpha 2.50% 25.00 1 4.10 1.90 77.50 7.75 $1,075

Day 115 225 23 Fri 22-Jan-10  8:15pm Moonee Valley   4 6 Flash'n Dough       alpha 2.50% 27.00 4             -27.00 -2.50 $1,048

226 24 Fri 22-Jan-10  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 1 Tio Rossa           alpha 2.50% 27.00 1 6.10 1.60 137.70 12.75 $1,185

227 25 Fri 22-Jan-10  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 4 Comic Composer      alpha 2.50% 30.00 4             -30.00 -2.50 $1,155

Day 116 228 26 Sat 23-Jan-10  1:50pm Rosehill 2 5 How much my love silver 5.00% 58.00 -             -58.00 -5.00 $1,097

229 27 Sat 23-Jan-10  2:30pm Rosehill 3 2 Visa Lisa silver 5.00% 55.00 -             -55.00 -5.00 $1,042

230 28 Sat 23-Jan-10  3:50pm Morphettville 6 3 Goondi              alpha 2.50% 27.00 -             -27.00 -2.50 $1,015

231 29 Sat 23-Jan-10  4:30pm Rosehill 6 4 Tollemache silver 5.00% 51.00 2       1.50 -51.00 -5.00 $964

232 30 Sat 23-Jan-10  5:08pm Morphettville 8 4 Bluepoles           alpha 2.50% 25.00 -             -25.00 -2.50 $939

Day 117 233 31 Wed 27-Jan-10  2:10pm Geelong         3 5 Skystreamer         alpha 2.50% 24.00 1 2.20 1.10 28.80 3.00 $968

234 32 Wed 27-Jan-10  2:27pm Wyong 3 3 Marcus Brutus       alpha 2.50% 25.00 4             -25.00 -2.50 $943

235 33 Wed 27-Jan-10  4:00pm Geelong         6 8 The Slew            alpha 2.50% 24.00 -             -24.00 -2.50 $919

236 34 Wed 27-Jan-10  4:20pm Wyong 6 5 Munificent          alpha 2.50% 23.00 3       1.50 -23.00 -2.50 $896

237 35 Wed 27-Jan-10  4:40pm Geelong         7 3 Panic Button        alpha 2.50% 23.00 1 1.60 1.04 13.80 1.50 $910

Day 118 238 36 Wed 03-Feb-10 3:40 PM Canterbury      5 3 Sunset Coast        alpha 2.50% 23.00 2       1.90 -23.00 -2.50 $887

239 37 Wed 03-Feb-10  4:40pm Sandown 6 3 Cascabel            alpha 2.50% 23.00 -             -23.00 -2.50 $864

Day 119 240 38 Wed 10-Feb-10  3:20pm Sandown 4 1 Chairmanoftheboard  alpha 2.50% 22.00 2       1.80 -22.00 -2.50 $842

Day 120 241 39 Thu 11-Feb-10  4:22pm Wyong 6 2 Munificent          alpha 2.50% 22.00 1 4.40 1.60 74.80 8.50 $917

Day 121 242 40 Fri 12-Feb-10 1:55 PM Canterbury      1 4 Keine Lust          alpha 2.50% 23.00 -             -23.00 -2.50 $894

243 41 Fri 12-Feb-10 3:41 PM Canterbury      4 7 Lioncub             alpha 2.50% 23.00 1 13.10 2.40 278.30 30.25 $1,172

Day 122 244 42 Sat 13-Feb-10  1:05pm Morphettville 2 3 Hanabananah         alpha 2.50% 30.00 1 2.90 1.40 57.00 4.75 $1,229

Day 123 245 43 Fri 19-Feb-10  8:15pm Moonee Valley   4 7 Carbon Trader       alpha 2.50% 31.00 1 7.20 1.90 192.20 15.50 $1,421

246 44 Fri 19-Feb-10 10:15pm Moonee Valley   8 3 Chouxmaani          alpha 2.50% 36.00 1 2.10 1.04 39.60 2.75 $1,461

Day 124 247 45 Sat 20-Feb-10  3:00pm Rosehill 4 5 Counterspy silver 5.00% 74.00 -             -74.00 -5.00 $1,387

Day 125 248 46 Sun 21-Feb-10  5:33pm Wyong 8 5 Lady Gazerra        alpha 2.50% 35.00 -             -35.00 -2.50 $1,352

Day 126 249 47 Thu 25-Feb-10  4:54pm Gosford         7 7 Akmal               alpha 2.50% 34.00 3       1.40 -34.00 -2.50 $1,318
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250 48 Thu 25-Feb-10  5:34pm Gosford         8 1 Castellani          alpha 2.50% 33.00 1 9.10 3.20 267.30 20.25 $1,585

251 49 Thu 25-Feb-10  5:34pm Gosford         8 3 Scirocco San        alpha 2.50% 40.00 3       1.50 -40.00 -2.50 $1,545

Day 127 252 50 Fri 26-Feb-10  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 2 Laspiel             alpha 2.50% 39.00 1 6.10 2.00 198.90 12.75 $1,744

253 51 Fri 26-Feb-10  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 3 My Emotion          alpha 2.50% 44.00 1 4.50 1.50 154.00 8.75 $1,898

254 52 Fri 26-Feb-10  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 7 Aloha               alpha 2.50% 48.00 3       1.70 -48.00 -2.50 $1,850

Day 128 255 53 Sat 27-Feb-10  1:15pm Morphettville 2 6 Admiral's Watch     silver 5.00% 93.00 -             -93.00 -5.00 $1,757

256 54 Sat 27-Feb-10  3:35pm Caulfield       6 7 Floramour           alpha 2.50% 44.00 4             -44.00 -2.50 $1,713

Day 129 257 55 Thu 04-Mar-10 9:00 PM Canterbury      5 2 Call Me Chrissie    alpha 2.50% 43.00 1 3.70 1.30 116.10 6.75 $1,829

258 56 Thu 04-Mar-10 9:00 PM Canterbury      5 3 Nothin' Leica King  alpha 2.50% 46.00 -             -46.00 -2.50 $1,783

Day 130 259 57 Tue 09-Mar-10  2:35pm Gosford         3 7 Tiger Good          alpha 2.50% 45.00 1 4.70 1.80 166.50 9.25 $1,950

Day 131 260 58 Wed 10-Mar-10 3:28 PM Canterbury      4 6 Livin' On The Edge  alpha 2.50% 49.00 4             -49.00 -2.50 $1,901

Day 132 261 59 Thu 11-Mar-10  1:50pm Hawkesbury 3 5 Dena                alpha 2.50% 48.00 2       1.50 -48.00 -2.50 $1,853

262 60 Thu 11-Mar-10  2:25pm Hawkesbury 4 5 Commandette         alpha 2.50% 47.00 4             -47.00 -2.50 $1,806

263 61 Thu 11-Mar-10  3:35pm Hawkesbury 6 6 Lady Gazerra        alpha 2.50% 46.00 -             -46.00 -2.50 $1,760

264 62 Thu 11-Mar-10  5:34pm Hawkesbury 9 7 Thermals            alpha 2.50% 44.00 1 14.20 3.20 580.80 33.00 $2,340

Day 133 265 63 Wed 17-Mar-10  1:35pm Sandown 2 2 Rebel Truce         alpha 2.50% 59.00 -             -59.00 -2.50 $2,281

266 64 Wed 17-Mar-10  1:35pm Sandown 2 7 War Ends            alpha 2.50% 58.00 1 1.60 1.10 34.80 1.50 $2,316

Day 134 267 65 Sat 20-Mar-10  1:31pm Morphettville 2 3 Backwhereibelong    alpha 2.50% 58.00 4             -58.00 -2.50 $2,258

268 66 Sat 20-Mar-10  2:50pm Morphettville 4 2 Not A Pretender     alpha 2.50% 57.00 -             -57.00 -2.50 $2,201

Day 135 269 67 Wed 24-Mar-10  3:20pm Sandown 4 7 Kallogg             alpha 2.50% 56.00 1 3.00 1.30 112.00 5.00 $2,313

Day 136 270 68 Fri 26-Mar-10  4:00pm Geelong         6 2 The Wingman         alpha 2.50% 58.00 1 1.60 1.04 34.80 1.50 $2,348

Day 137 271 69 Sat 27-Mar-10  4:30pm Caulfield       7 3 Georgia's Boy       alpha 2.50% 59.00 -             -59.00 -2.50 $2,289

272 70 Sat 27-Mar-10  4:50pm Rosehill 8 4 Zaingaling silver 5.00% 115.00 3       2.00 -115.00 -5.00 $2,174

Day 138 273 71 Sat 03-Apr-10  3:15pm Eagle Farm 6 2 Cocktail Supreme    alpha 2.50% 55.00 -             -55.00 -2.50 $2,119

274 72 Sat 03-Apr-10 12:45pm Caulfield       2 3 Cross Street        alpha 2.50% 53.00 4             -53.00 -2.50 $2,066

Day 139 275 73 Wed 07-Apr-10  1:58pm Canberra        3 3 Back To Zero        alpha 2.50% 52.00 2       1.20 -52.00 -2.50 $2,014

276 74 Wed 07-Apr-10  4:25pm Canberra        7 3 Dab Touch           alpha 2.50% 51.00 -             -51.00 -2.50 $1,963

Day 140 277 75 Wed 14-Apr-10 4:12 PM Canterbury      6 8 Beyonce'S Star      alpha 2.50% 50.00 2       1.80 -50.00 -2.50 $1,913

278 76 Wed 14-Apr-10  4:32pm Sandown 7 5 Tahnee Topaz        alpha 2.50% 48.00 -             -48.00 -2.50 $1,865

Day 141 279 77 Thu 15-Apr-10  3:05pm Hawkesbury 5 3 Double Your Luck    alpha 2.50% 47.00 -             -47.00 -2.50 $1,818

280 78 Thu 15-Apr-10  5:05pm Hawkesbury 8 1 Bass Rock           alpha 2.50% 46.00 2       1.40 -46.00 -2.50 $1,772

Day 142 281 79 Sat 17-Apr-10  1:58pm Caulfield       4 1 Reverend Lovejoy    alpha 2.50% 45.00 1 6.30 1.80 238.50 13.25 $2,011

282 80 Sat 17-Apr-10  3:33pm Morphettville 6 2 Amberino            alpha 2.50% 51.00 3       2.40 -51.00 -2.50 $1,960

Day 143 283 81 Wed 21-Apr-10 2:18 PM Canterbury      3 6 Yaqubi              alpha 2.50% 49.00 1 5.10 1.80 200.90 10.25 $2,160

Day 144 284 82 Sat 24-Apr-10  1:58pm Sandown 4 7 Kichai              alpha 2.50% 55.00 -             -55.00 -2.50 $2,105

285 83 Sat 24-Apr-10  3:33pm Morphettville 6 6 Texan Warney        silver 5.00% 106.00 1 3.70 2.00 286.20 13.50 $2,392

286 84 Sat 24-Apr-10  4:35pm Sandown 8 8 Dollops             alpha 2.50% 60.00 -             -60.00 -2.50 $2,332

287 85 Sat 24-Apr-10  4:53pm Morphettville 8 7 Ocsmepop            alpha 2.50% 59.00 -             -59.00 -2.50 $2,273

288 86 Sat 24-Apr-10 12:45pm Sandown 2 6 Roman Eye           alpha 2.50% 57.00 1 9.60 2.20 490.20 21.50 $2,763

Day 145 289 87 Tue 27-Apr-10  1:00pm Seymour 1 2 Macfierce           alpha 2.50% 70.00 1 4.70 1.60 259.00 9.25 $3,022

290 88 Tue 27-Apr-10  2:30pm Seymour 4 7 Caitlynn            alpha 2.50% 76.00 -             -76.00 -2.50 $2,946

291 89 Tue 27-Apr-10  4:30pm Seymour 8 3 Manhattan Lad       alpha 2.50% 74.00 1 7.50 1.80 481.00 16.25 $3,427
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292 90 Tue 27-Apr-10  4:30pm Seymour 8 5 Stack Em            alpha 2.50% 86.00 2       1.40 -86.00 -2.50 $3,341

Day 146 293 91 Sat 01-May-10  1:20pm Caulfield       3 2 Floramour           alpha 2.50% 84.00 1 3.80 1.80 235.20 7.00 $3,576

294 92 Sat 01-May-10 12:45pm Caulfield       2 3 Dysphonia           alpha 2.50% 90.00 1 4.30 1.60 297.00 8.25 $3,873

Day 147 295 93 Thu 06-May-10  3:52pm Gosford         7 3 Fiction             alpha 2.50% 97.00 -             -97.00 -2.50 $3,776

Day 148 296 94 Sat 08-May-10  1:48pm Morphettville 4 8 Clay Paver          silver 5.00% 189.00 4             -189.00 -5.00 $3,587

Day 149 297 95 Sun 09-May-10  4:10pm Geelong         7 7 Belahina            alpha 2.50% 90.00 -             -90.00 -2.50 $3,497

Day 150 298 96 Tue 11-May-10 3:25 PM Canterbury      5 3 The Verminator      alpha 2.50% 88.00 -             -88.00 -2.50 $3,409

Day 151 299 97 Thu 13-May-10  3:30pm Hawkesbury 6 6 Luxe                alpha 2.50% 86.00 -             -86.00 -2.50 $3,323

Day 152 300 98 Fri 14-May-10  2:27pm Canberra        5 1 Phantom Tenor       alpha 2.50% 84.00 4             -84.00 -2.50 $3,239

301 99 Fri 14-May-10  3:02pm Canberra        6 4 Gold Mercedes       alpha 2.50% 81.00 1 4.20 1.60 259.20 8.00 $3,498

302 100 Fri 14-May-10  4:15pm Canberra        8 4 Chosen Time         alpha 2.50% 88.00 1 4.80 1.70 334.40 9.50 $3,833

Day 153 303 101 Sat 15-May-10  2:18pm Morphettville 5 10 Streetfire          silver 5.00% 192.00 3       1.70 -192.00 -5.00 $3,641

Day 154 304 102 Sat 22-May-10 12:30pm Caulfield       2 5 Avienus             alpha 2.50% 92.00 1 3.00 1.20 184.00 5.00 $3,825

Day 155 305 103 Fri 11-Jun-10 11:22 AM Grafton 1 4 Intoxicated         alpha 2.50% 96.00 2       1.20 -96.00 -2.50 $3,729

306 104 Fri 11-Jun-10 11:22 AM Grafton 1 7 Vociferous          alpha 2.50% 94.00 1 9.00 2.30 752.00 20.00 $4,481

Day 156 307 105 Sat 19-Jun-10 11:45 AM Morphettville 1 2 Akatak              alpha 2.50% 113.00 1 9.20 2.00 926.60 20.50 $5,407

308 106 Sat 19-Jun-10 11:45 AM Morphettville 1 7 Billy The Brat      alpha 2.50% 136.00 3       1.40 -136.00 -2.50 $5,271

Day 157 309 107 Sat 03-Jul-10  3:00pm Morphettville 6 9 Glaze               silver 5.00% 264.00 1 5.10 2.00 1082.40 20.50 $6,354

Day 158 310 108 Thu 08-Jul-10 2:15 PM Hawkesbury 4 2 Without Doubt       alpha 2.50% 159.00 4             -159.00 -2.50 $6,195

Day 159 311 109 Fri 09-Jul-10  2:00pm Geelong         6 6 Leaping Leroy       alpha 2.50% 155.00 -             -155.00 -2.50 $6,040

312 110 Fri 09-Jul-10  2:35pm Geelong         7 4 Prinsom             alpha 2.50% 151.00 2       1.70 -151.00 -2.50 $5,889

313 111 Fri 09-Jul-10  4:25pm Geelong         10 5 Queberon            alpha 2.50% 148.00 1 7.60 2.80 976.80 16.50 $6,865

314 112 Fri 09-Jul-10  4:25pm Geelong         10 7 Dangerously In Luv  alpha 2.50% 172.00 3       2.20 -172.00 -2.50 $6,693

Day 160 315 113 Sun 11-Jul-10  2:05pm Canberra        3 8 Freetoair           alpha 2.50% 168.00 -             -168.00 -2.50 $6,525

316 114 Sun 11-Jul-10  3:16pm Canberra        5 5 Our Moville Ed      alpha 2.50% 164.00 -             -164.00 -2.50 $6,361

317 115 Sun 11-Jul-10  4:35pm Canberra        7 4 Sizzling Spring     alpha 2.50% 160.00 4             -160.00 -2.50 $6,201

Day 161 318 116 Wed 14-Jul-10  1:18pm Grafton 3 8 Leunig              alpha 2.50% 156.00 1 4.30 1.70 514.80 8.25 $6,716

Day 162 319 117 Thu 15-Jul-10  1:52pm Geelong         4 8 Miss Exstravigant   alpha 2.50% 168.00 -             -168.00 -2.50 $6,548

320 118 Thu 15-Jul-10  3:04pm Geelong         6 6 Guffaw              alpha 2.50% 164.00 2       1.60 -164.00 -2.50 $6,384

Day 163 321 119 Fri 16-Jul-10 2:08 PM Wyong 4 4 Rain Special        alpha 2.50% 160.00 1 3.90 1.40 464.00 7.25 $6,848

322 120 Fri 16-Jul-10 2:35 PM Geelong         5 4 Okuma               alpha 2.50% 172.00 2       1.20 -172.00 -2.50 $6,676

323 121 Fri 16-Jul-10 4:25 PM Geelong         8 5 The Snitch          alpha 2.50% 167.00 3       1.90 -167.00 -2.50 $6,509

Day 164 324 122 Sat 17-Jul-10  2:50pm Rosehill 5 2 Back on Top silver 5.00% 326.00 -             -326.00 -5.00 $6,183

325 123 Sat 17-Jul-10  3:25pm Rosehill 6 4 Adnocom silver 5.00% 310.00 3       1.60 -310.00 -5.00 $5,873

326 124 Sat 17-Jul-10  3:43pm Caulfield       7 3 Arch Symbol         alpha 2.50% 147.00 3       1.90 -147.00 -2.50 $5,726

Day 165 327 125 Fri 23-Jul-10 12:15 PM Geelong         3 6 Our Kobi Jade       alpha 2.50% 144.00 1 2.70 1.40 244.80 4.25 $5,971

328 126 Fri 23-Jul-10 3:10 PM Geelong         8 7 I'm Mysterious      alpha 2.50% 150.00 -             -150.00 -2.50 $5,821

329 127 Fri 23-Jul-10  1:33pm Canberra        3 3 Moorings Brumby     alpha 2.50% 146.00 1 4.00 1.70 438.00 7.50 $6,259

Day 166 330 128 Sat 24-Jul-10 2:05 PM Eagle Farm 4 1 Lochiel             alpha 2.50% 157.00 1 2.90 1.60 298.30 4.75 $6,557

331 129 Sat 24-Jul-10 2:40 PM Eagle Farm 5 2 Sir Kingsford       alpha 2.50% 164.00 1 6.20 1.90 852.80 13.00 $7,410

332 130 Sat 24-Jul-10  2:40pm Eagle Farm 5 2 Sir Kingsford silver 5.00% 371.00 1 6.20 1.90 1929.20 26.00 $9,339

333 131 Sat 24-Jul-10  4:18pm Morphettville 8 4 Irish Cheer         both 5.00% 467.00 -             -467.00 -5.00 $8,872
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334 132 Sat 24-Jul-10 12:55pm Eagle Farm 2 4 Yummy silver 5.00% 444.00 1 4.60 1.70 1598.40 18.00 $10,471

Day 167 335 133 Sun 25-Jul-10  2:05pm Hawkesbury 4 1 Ayrton              alpha 2.50% 262.00 2       1.20 -262.00 -2.50 $10,209

336 134 Sun 25-Jul-10  3:17pm Hawkesbury 6 3 Mambo Flyer         alpha 2.50% 256.00 1 4.50 1.90 896.00 8.75 $11,105

Day 168 337 135 Fri 30-Jul-10  3:10pm Geelong         6 6 Okuma               alpha 2.50% 278.00 2       1.30 -278.00 -2.50 $10,827

338 136 Fri 30-Jul-10  4:25pm Geelong         8 3 General Calm        alpha 2.50% 271.00 3       2.10 -271.00 -2.50 $10,556

Day 169 339 137 Tue 03-Aug-10  4:00pm Geelong         8 3 Rewa's Spirit       alpha 2.50% 264.00 2       1.80 -264.00 -2.50 $10,292

Day 170 340 138 Fri 06-Aug-10  3:45pm Canberra        7 1 Merci Grand         alpha 2.50% 258.00 1 4.20 1.60 825.60 8.00 $11,117

Day 171 341 139 Sat 07-Aug-10 4:40 PM Eagle Farm 8 5 Deacon              alpha 2.50% 278.00 1 5.20 2.00 1167.60 10.50 $12,285

342 140 Sat 07-Aug-10  4:40pm Eagle Farm 8 4 Shuffle The Cash    alpha 2.50% 308.00 2       2.10 -308.00 -2.50 $11,977

Day 172 343 141 Wed 11-Aug-10 12:57pm Geelong         1 2 Diamondsondinside   alpha 2.50% 300.00 3       1.20 -300.00 -2.50 $11,677

Day 173 344 142 Thu 12-Aug-10  4:03pm Geelong         8 2 Whitebait           alpha 2.50% 292.00 2       1.40 -292.00 -2.50 $11,385

Day 174 345 143 Fri 13-Aug-10  3:17pm Geelong         8 1 Allanthus           alpha 2.50% 285.00 1 5.80 1.70 1368.00 12.00 $12,753

Day 175 346 144 Thu 19-Aug-10  1:20pm Hawkesbury 2 5 Remolino            alpha 2.50% 319.00 1 7.20 2.70 1977.80 15.50 $14,731

Day 176 347 145 Fri 20-Aug-10  2:00pm Canberra        3 2 Need To Show        alpha 2.50% 369.00 1 2.70 1.60 627.30 4.25 $15,358

348 146 Fri 20-Aug-10 12:22pm Geelong         1 5 No Jay Vee          alpha 2.50% 384.00 1 3.20 1.50 844.80 5.50 $16,203

Day 177 349 147 Tue 24-Aug-10  3:30pm Geelong         6 4 You Little Pearler  alpha 2.50% 406.00 1 7.10 1.90 2476.60 15.25 $18,679

350 148 Tue 24-Aug-10  4:00pm Geelong         7 2 Fatherson           alpha 2.50% 467.00 4             -467.00 -2.50 $18,212

Day 178 351 149 Fri 27-Aug-10  1:12pm Geelong         3 4 Fabulist            alpha 2.50% 456.00 1 3.80 1.70 1276.80 7.00 $19,489

352 150 Fri 27-Aug-10  3:35pm Geelong         7 8 Sweet Hussy         alpha 2.50% 488.00 1 4.00 1.60 1464.00 7.50 $20,953

353 151 Fri 27-Aug-10 12:37pm Geelong         2 8 Meander Valley      alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $20,453

Day 179 354 152 Tue 31-Aug-10  2:05pm Grafton 5 4 Franc               alpha 2.50% 500.00 3       1.04 -500.00 -2.50 $19,953

355 153 Tue 31-Aug-10  3:50pm Grafton 8 4 Homenow             alpha 2.50% 499.00 1 3.10 1.40 1047.90 5.25 $21,001

Day 180 356 154 Thu 02-Sep-10  3:15pm Wyong 5 6 Sobers              alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $20,501

357 155 Thu 02-Sep-10  3:15pm Wyong 5 8 Miss Savabeel       alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $20,001

358 156 Thu 02-Sep-10  3:52pm Wyong 6 8 Winner Take All     alpha 2.50% 500.00 4             -500.00 -2.50 $19,501

Day 181 359 157 Fri 03-Sep-10  1:55pm Canberra        3 7 Miss Tudor Rose     alpha 2.50% 488.00 4             -488.00 -2.50 $19,013

360 158 Fri 03-Sep-10  3:05pm Canberra        5 6 Blow Up The Pokies  alpha 2.50% 476.00 -             -476.00 -2.50 $18,537

361 159 Fri 03-Sep-10  3:16pm Wyong 5 2 Voltabolta          alpha 2.50% 464.00 4             -464.00 -2.50 $18,073

362 160 Fri 03-Sep-10  3:55pm Wyong 6 2 Spirited One        alpha 2.50% 452.00 4             -452.00 -2.50 $17,621

363 161 Fri 03-Sep-10  4:55pm Geelong         9 1 Euge                alpha 2.50% 441.00 -             -441.00 -2.50 $17,180

364 162 Fri 03-Sep-10  4:55pm Geelong         9 6 Affluence           alpha 2.50% 430.00 1 2.10 1.30 473.00 2.75 $17,653

365 163 Fri 03-Sep-10  5:15pm Wyong 8 2 Straight Line Hank  alpha 2.50% 442.00 -             -442.00 -2.50 $17,211

366 164 Fri 03-Sep-10 12:07pm Geelong         1 1 Calf Raises         alpha 2.50% 431.00 -             -431.00 -2.50 $16,780

Day 182 367 165 Thu 09-Sep-10  2:45pm Geelong         3 6 Teretoa             alpha 2.50% 420.00 3       1.20 -420.00 -2.50 $16,360

Day 183 368 166 Fri 10-Sep-10  3:00pm Geelong         7 1 Cluziel             alpha 2.50% 410.00 -             -410.00 -2.50 $15,950

Day 184 369 167 Sat 11-Sep-10  3:20pm Rosehill 5 5 Scouting Wide silver 5.00% 500.00 -             -500.00 -5.00 $15,450

Day 185 370 168 Fri 17-Sep-10  3:50pm Geelong         8 1 Don Sebastian       alpha 2.50% 387.00 1 2.80 1.50 696.60 4.50 $16,147

371 169 Fri 17-Sep-10  3:50pm Geelong         8 5 Dark Empire         alpha 2.50% 404.00 2       7.00 -404.00 -2.50 $15,743

372 170 Fri 17-Sep-10  5:10pm Geelong         10 8 Alanos Lady         alpha 2.50% 394.00 -             -394.00 -2.50 $15,349

373 171 Fri 17-Sep-10  5:20pm Canberra        8 2 Our Barney          alpha 2.50% 384.00 1 1.70 1.30 268.80 1.75 $15,618

Day 186 374 172 Sat 18-Sep-10  2:40pm Rosehill 4 2 Parables silver 5.00% 500.00 2       1.20 -500.00 -5.00 $15,118

375 173 Sat 18-Sep-10 12:35pm Caulfield       2 6 Music In The Park   alpha 2.50% 378.00 -             -378.00 -2.50 $14,740
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Day 187 376 174 Wed 22-Sep-10  2:28pm Sandown 3 7 Work The Room       alpha 2.50% 369.00 1 4.50 1.40 1291.50 8.75 $16,031

Day 188 377 175 Thu 23-Sep-10  2:55pm Hawkesbury 4 1 Pomace Brandy       alpha 2.50% 401.00 2       1.50 -401.00 -2.50 $15,630

Day 189 378 176 Fri 24-Sep-10 12:55pm Geelong         1 3 Jooli Lad           alpha 2.50% 391.00 2       1.50 -391.00 -2.50 $15,239

Day 190 379 177 Thu 30-Sep-10  5:05pm Geelong         7 2 Sir Walter          alpha 2.50% 381.00 1 2.70 1.70 647.70 4.25 $15,887

Day 191 380 178 Fri 01-Oct-10 7:45 PM Moonee Valley   3 3 Manila Jewel        alpha 2.50% 398.00 2       1.50 -398.00 -2.50 $15,489

381 179 Fri 01-Oct-10 7:45 PM Moonee Valley   3 5 Gallant Lady        alpha 2.50% 388.00 1 1.80 1.20 310.40 2.00 $15,799

382 180 Fri 01-Oct-10  2:23pm Wyong 3 4 Jimmy Fortunes      alpha 2.50% 395.00 1 3.40 1.20 948.00 6.00 $16,747

383 181 Fri 01-Oct-10  3:33pm Wyong 5 1 Pomace Brandy       alpha 2.50% 419.00 1 2.00 1.20 419.00 2.50 $17,166

Day 192 384 182 Sat 02-Oct-10  3:10pm Morphettville 5 6 Zip Pleasure        alpha 2.50% 430.00 2       2.60 -430.00 -2.50 $16,736

385 183 Sat 02-Oct-10 Morphettville 8 7 Some Call Me Tim    silver 5.00% 500.00 2       1.30 -500.00 -5.00 $16,236

Day 193 386 184 Tue 05-Oct-10  3:15pm Goulburn        4 1 Gaelic Cloud        alpha 2.50% 406.00 -             -406.00 -2.50 $15,830
Day 194 387 185 Sat 09-Oct-10  3:40  Morphettville 6 8 Dane Peggy          alpha 2.50% 396.00 -       -396.00 -2.50 $15,434

388 186 Sat 09-Oct-10 Morphettville 7 6 Supercheap          silver 5.00% 500.00 -             -500.00 -5.00 $14,934

Day 195 389 187 Thu 14-Oct-10  3:38pm Wyong 5 4 More Than Royal     alpha 2.50% 374.00 1 4.30 1.80 1234.20 8.25 $16,168

Day 196 390 188 Sun 17-Oct-10  1:05pm Gosford         1 1 Able Red            alpha 2.50% 405.00 -             -405.00 -2.50 $15,763

391 189 Sun 17-Oct-10  4:39pm Gosford         7 2 Hidden Wonder       alpha 2.50% 395.00 1 5.70 1.90 1856.50 11.75 $17,620

Day 197 392 190 Wed 20-Oct-10 3:37 PM Canterbury      5 1 More Rocco          alpha 2.50% 441.00 -             -441.00 -2.50 $17,179

Day 198 393 191 Sat 23-Oct-10  3:40  Morphettville 5 2 Visual Impact       alpha 2.50% 430.00 4             -430.00 -2.50 $16,749

394 192 Sat 23-Oct-10  5:35  Moonee Valley   8 1 Zipping             alpha 2.50% 419.00 2       2.60 -419.00 -2.50 $16,330

395 193 Sat 23-Oct-10 Rosehill 4 6 Mr Edison           silver 5.00% 500.00 1 3.10 1.50 1050.00 10.50 $17,380

Day 199 396 194 Wed 27-Oct-10 3:00 PM Canterbury      4 4 Tropicana Girl      alpha 2.50% 435.00 2       1.30 -435.00 -2.50 $16,945

Day 200 397 195 Thu 28-Oct-10  4:45pm Seymour 7 3 Whitbread Lass      alpha 2.50% 424.00 1 7.20 2.30 2628.80 15.50 $19,574

Day 201 398 196 Fri 29-Oct-10 8:30 PM Canterbury      4 4 Military Secret     alpha 2.50% 490.00 1 3.70 1.20 1323.00 6.75 $20,897

399 197 Fri 29-Oct-10  3:03pm Goulburn        4 1 Big Bonanza         alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.70 1.50 1350.00 6.75 $22,247

400 198 Fri 29-Oct-10  7:15  Moonee Valley   2 5 Bigelow             alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 7.20 2.30 3100.00 15.50 $25,347

Day 202 401 199 Sat 30-Oct-10 Rosehill 3 7 Red Tracer          silver 5.00% 500.00 1 3.80 1.60 1400.00 14.00 $26,747

402 200 Sat 30-Oct-10 Morphettville 6 2 Reventon            silver 5.00% 500.00 2       1.60 -500.00 -5.00 $26,247

Day 203 403 201 Wed 10-Nov-10  3:20pm Seymour 5 6 Keepthefaithson     alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $25,747

Day 204 404 202 Fri 12-Nov-10 7:30 PM Canterbury      2 1 Polar Circle        alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.60 1.60 1300.00 6.50 $27,047

405 203 Fri 12-Nov-10 7:30 PM Canterbury      2 4 Tide                alpha 2.50% 500.00 4             -500.00 -2.50 $26,547

Day 205 406 204 Sat 13-Nov-10 2:30 PM Morphettville 4 2 Jutland             alpha 2.50% 500.00 3       2.60 -500.00 -2.50 $26,047

407 205 Sat 13-Nov-10 4:30 PM Morphettville 7 6 Count Cheval        alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $25,547

408 206 Sat 13-Nov-10 Eagle Farm 5 7 Captain Clayton     silver 5.00% 500.00 1 3.50 1.00 1250.00 12.50 $26,797

409 207 Sat 13-Nov-10 Morphettville 5 10 Serenada            silver 5.00% 500.00 1 4.50 1.51 1750.00 17.50 $28,547

Day 206 410 208 Wed 17-Nov-10 4:57 PM Canterbury      7 5 Tropicana Girl      alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $28,047

Day 207 411 209 Fri 19-Nov-10  3:03pm Goulburn        4 3 Al Ahmar            alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.20 1.20 600.00 3.00 $28,647

412 210 Fri 19-Nov-10  3:03pm Goulburn        4 5 Danzae              alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $28,147

413 211 Fri 19-Nov-10  5:00pm Goulburn        7 5 Willy Jimmy         alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.30 1.30 650.00 3.25 $28,797

Day 208 414 212 Sat 20-Nov-10  4:40pm Moonee Valley   7 5 Tio Rossa           alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 4.10 1.70 1550.00 7.75 $30,347

415 213 Sat 20-Nov-10  4:40pm Moonee Valley   7 6 De Arias            alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       2.30 -500.00 -2.50 $29,847

Day 209 416 214 Sun 21-Nov-10  3:25pm Goulburn        4 4 Switmoa             alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.90 1.40 950.00 4.75 $30,797

Day 210 417 215 Thu 25-Nov-10  1:50pm Wyong 2 6 Tide                alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.60 1.60 1300.00 6.50 $32,097
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418 216 Thu 25-Nov-10  1:50pm Wyong 2 7 Wiggly Girl         alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $31,597

419 217 Thu 25-Nov-10  4:15pm Wyong 6 3 Teardrop Rock       alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.20 1.30 600.00 3.00 $32,197

Day 211 420 218 Sat 27-Nov-10  4:10  Eagle Farm 7 3 Secrets Untold      alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $31,697

Day 212 421 219 Sun 28-Nov-10  2:30pm Grafton 3 7 Castlemagne King    alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.40 1.50 1200.00 6.00 $32,897

422 220 Sun 28-Nov-10  3:05pm Grafton 4 8 Hotact              alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $32,397

423 221 Sun 28-Nov-10  4:16pm Grafton 6 5 Legal Diva          alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $31,897

Day 213 424 222 Fri 03-Dec-10 8:45 PM Moonee Valley   5 3 Dixie Doll          alpha 2.50% 500.00 4             -500.00 -2.50 $31,397

425 223 Fri 03-Dec-10 9:45 PM Moonee Valley   6 5 Testascana          alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.10 2.10 2050.00 10.25 $33,447

Day 214 426 224 Sat 04-Dec-10 Morphettville 8 10 They Won't Last     silver 5.00% 500.00 1 4.30 2.33 1650.00 16.50 $35,097

Day 215 427 225 Thu 09-Dec-10  4:54pm Gosford         7 4 She's Sirius        alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       2.00 -500.00 -2.50 $34,597

Day 216 428 226 Fri 10-Dec-10 7:15 PM Moonee Valley   2 2 Lord Of Brazil      alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $34,097

429 227 Fri 10-Dec-10 7:15 PM Moonee Valley   2 6 Torrefy             alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.40 1.50 1200.00 6.00 $35,297

430 228 Fri 10-Dec-10 9:45 PM Moonee Valley   7 8 Kimorra             alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.50 -500.00 -2.50 $34,797

Day 217 431 229 Sat 11-Dec-10  1:45  Morphettville 3 3 Impact Point        alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 6.00 2.00 2500.00 12.50 $37,297

Day 218 432 230 Sun 12-Dec-10  3:50pm Hawkesbury 6 8 Egoiste             alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $36,797

433 231 Sun 12-Dec-10  4:26pm Hawkesbury 7 5 Beau Colin          alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 2.40 -500.00 -2.50 $36,297

434 232 Sun 12-Dec-10  7:45  Moonee Valley   8 1 Fomalite            alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $35,797

Day 219 435 233 Fri 17-Dec-10 6:45 PM Moonee Valley   1 2 Annlea              alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.50 1.60 2250.00 11.25 $38,047

436 234 Fri 17-Dec-10 6:45 PM Moonee Valley   1 5 Lucky Angel         alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.50 -500.00 -2.50 $37,547

437 235 Fri 17-Dec-10 7:15 PM Moonee Valley   2 6 Jewel Thief         alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 4.30 1.60 1650.00 8.25 $39,197

438 236 Fri 17-Dec-10 8:55 PM Canterbury      5 5 The Verminator      alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.70 1.60 1350.00 6.75 $40,547

439 237 Fri 17-Dec-10 10:15 PM Moonee Valley   8 3 Little Gem          alpha 2.50% 500.00 4             -500.00 -2.50 $40,047

Day 220 440 238 Sat 18-Dec-10 Morphettville 4 5 Always Discreet     silver 5.00% 500.00 1 4.30 1.80 1650.00 16.50 $41,697

441 239 Sat 18-Dec-10 Morphettville 7 9 They Won't Last     silver 5.00% 500.00 1 2.30 1.10 650.00 6.50 $42,347

Day 221 442 240 Tue 21-Dec-10  2:40pm Goulburn        3 7 Victory Joy         alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $41,847

Day 222 443 241 Wed 22-Dec-10 1:15 PM Canterbury      1 4 Think Ahead         alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.30 1.20 650.00 3.25 $42,497

444 242 Wed 22-Dec-10 5:00 PM Canterbury      7 3 Sir Wally           alpha 2.50% 500.00 4             -500.00 -2.50 $41,997

445 243 Wed 22-Dec-10 5:00 PM Canterbury      7 4 Mohtashem           alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.30 -500.00 -2.50 $41,497

Day 223 446 244 Thu 23-Dec-10  2:45pm Seymour 5 7 Unchain My Heart    alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $40,997

447 245 Thu 23-Dec-10  3:20pm Seymour 6 1 Belcino             alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $40,497

448 246 Thu 23-Dec-10  5:20pm Seymour 9 1 Our Inheritance     alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.10 2.10 2050.00 10.25 $42,547

Day 224 449 247 Sun 26-Dec-10  4:40pm Caulfield       5 8 Lakedro             alpha 2.50% 500.00 3       1.80 -500.00 -2.50 $42,047

Day 225 450 248 Tue 28-Dec-10  1:35pm Gosford         2 2 Fast Ale            alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $41,547

451 249 Tue 28-Dec-10  1:35pm Gosford         2 7 Sables              alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.40 1.70 1200.00 6.00 $42,747

Day 226 452 250 Wed 29-Dec-10 3:00 PM Canterbury      4 2 Chevronel           alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.40 -500.00 -2.50 $42,247

453 251 Wed 29-Dec-10 3:00 PM Canterbury      4 5 The Warrior Woman   alpha 2.50% 500.00 3       1.80 -500.00 -2.50 $41,747

Day 227 454 252 Fri 31-Dec-10  3:40pm Gosford         5 3 Kasa Gold           alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $41,247

455 253 Fri 31-Dec-10  3:40pm Gosford         5 5 Okapye              alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 4.00 1.50 1500.00 7.50 $42,747

456 254 Fri 31-Dec-10  5:00pm Gosford         7 5 Big Bonanza         alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.60 1.40 800.00 4.00 $43,547

$43,547

Profit/Loss for the year $42,547

Starting bank: $1,000
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Day 228 457 1 Sat 01-Jan-11  3:10pm Morphettville 5 3 River's Lane        b 5.00% 50.00 1 4.00 1.30 150.00 15.00 $1,150

458 2 Sat 01-Jan-11  4:30pm Morphettville 7 2 Any Plum            alpha 2.50% 29.00 2       1.50 -29.00 -2.50 $1,121

459 3 Sat 01-Jan-11 Flemington 1 4 Fashion Black silver 2.50% 29.00 1 1.90 1.40 26.10 2.25 $1,147

460 4 Sat 01-Jan-11 Morphettville 6 3 Langridge Street silver 2.50% 29.00 1 4.73 1.20 108.17 9.33 $1,255

Day 229 461 5 Fri 07-Jan-11  3:40pm Canberra        5 7 Dexter's Angel      alpha 2.50% 32.00 -             -32.00 -2.50 $1,223

462 6 Fri 07-Jan-11  5:00pm Canberra        7 5 Chosen Time         alpha 2.50% 31.00 3       1.50 -31.00 -2.50 $1,192

463 7 Fri 07-Jan-11  5:00pm Canberra        7 8 Merci Grand         alpha 2.50% 30.00 2       2.20 -30.00 -2.50 $1,162

Day 230 464 8 Sat 08-Jan-11  2:10pm Caulfield       3 3 Grail Jeuney        alpha 2.50% 30.00 2       1.30 -30.00 -2.50 $1,132

465 9 Sat 08-Jan-11  3:30pm Caulfield       5 5 Lizawi              alpha 2.50% 29.00 -             -29.00 -2.50 $1,103

Day 231 466 10 Tue 11-Jan-11  3:30pm Wodonga 6 5 Show Bling          alpha 2.50% 28.00 1 4.50 1.40 98.00 8.75 $1,201

Day 232 467 11 Sat 15-Jan-11  4:30pm Morphettville 7 8 In The Chair        alpha 2.50% 31.00 1 6.00 2.10 155.00 12.50 $1,356

468 12 Sat 15-Jan-11 Rosehill 5 9 The Warrior Woman   silver 5.00% 68.00 1 8.35 1.30 499.80 36.75 $1,856

Day 233 469 13 Thu 20-Jan-11  4:37pm Seymour 8 2 Keep Cool           alpha 2.50% 47.00 1 2.40 1.20 65.80 3.50 $1,922

470 14 Thu 20-Jan-11  4:54pm Gosford         7 3 Brunnhilde          alpha 2.50% 49.00 1 7.40 2.70 313.60 16.00 $2,235

Day 234 471 15 Fri 21-Jan-11  1:07pm Canberra        1 5 St Emilion          alpha 2.50% 56.00 4             -56.00 -2.50 $2,179

472 16 Fri 21-Jan-11  4:47pm Canberra        7 2 Merci Grand         alpha 2.50% 55.00 1 2.80 1.60 99.00 4.50 $2,278

473 17 Fri 21-Jan-11  5:27pm Canberra        8 5 Well Marked         alpha 2.50% 57.00 2       1.70 -57.00 -2.50 $2,221

Day 235 474 18 Sat 22-Jan-11  3:50pm Morphettville 6 2 Atlanta Falcon      alpha 2.50% 56.00 -             -56.00 -2.50 $2,165

475 19 Sat 22-Jan-11 Rosehill 4 7 Othello             silver 5.00% 109.00 2 1.10 -109.00 -5.00 $2,056

476 20 Sat 22-Jan-11 Rosehill 5 3 Storm Kite          silver 5.00% 103.00 - -103.00 -5.00 $1,953

Day 236 477 21 Wed 26-Jan-11  4:02pm Caulfield       6 2 Danzylum            alpha 2.50% 49.00 1 2.60 1.10 78.40 4.00 $2,032

Day 237 478 22 Fri 28-Jan-11 9:30 PM Canterbury      6 3 Lotseventy          alpha 2.50% 51.00 3       1.30 -51.00 -2.50 $1,981

479 23 Fri 28-Jan-11 10:00 PM Canterbury      7 5 Brazen Babe         alpha 2.50% 50.00 2       1.50 -50.00 -2.50 $1,931

480 24 Fri 28-Jan-11  5:00pm Goulburn        7 7 Bosley              alpha 2.50% 49.00 1 3.20 1.60 107.80 5.50 $2,039

481 25 Fri 28-Jan-11  7:15pm Moonee Valley   2 6 Skimalong           alpha 2.50% 51.00 -             -51.00 -2.50 $1,988

482 26 Fri 28-Jan-11  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 4 Apennine            alpha 2.50% 50.00 1 2.30 1.20 65.00 3.25 $2,053

483 27 Fri 28-Jan-11  8:45pm Moonee Valley   5 7 Comocean            alpha 2.50% 52.00 3       1.60 -52.00 -2.50 $2,001

484 28 Fri 28-Jan-11  9:15pm Moonee Valley   6 4 Whitefriars         alpha 2.50% 51.00 1 7.90 1.60 351.90 17.25 $2,353

Day 238 485 29 Sat 29-Jan-11  5:30pm Sandown 8 6 Simply Put          alpha 2.50% 59.00 1 8.70 2.40 454.30 19.25 $2,807

Day 239 486 30 Sun 30-Jan-11  1:10pm Wodonga 1 1 Ariston             alpha 2.50% 71.00 1 5.40 1.70 312.40 11.00 $3,119

Day 240 487 31 Tue 01-Feb-11  5:25pm Canberra        7 2 Ramsays Curse       alpha 2.50% 78.00 1 2.70 1.50 132.60 4.25 $3,252

Day 241 488 32 Wed 02-Feb-11  2:45pm Sandown 3 5 Leoncavallo         alpha 2.50% 82.00 -             -82.00 -2.50 $3,170

Day 242 489 33 Fri 04-Feb-11 9:00 PM Canterbury      5 2 Senhor Da Gama      alpha 2.50% 80.00 -             -80.00 -2.50 $3,090

490 34 Fri 04-Feb-11  7:15pm Moonee Valley   2 4 Lady Of The Lamp    alpha 2.50% 78.00 2       1.60 -78.00 -2.50 $3,012

491 35 Fri 04-Feb-11  7:45pm Moonee Valley   3 4 Elusive King        alpha 2.50% 76.00 2       1.80 -76.00 -2.50 $2,936

Day 243 492 36 Sat 05-Feb-11  3:08pm Rosehill 4 3 Lone Command silver 5.00% 147.00 1 3.30 1.40 338.10 11.50 $3,274

493 37 Sat 05-Feb-11 Morphettville 1 3 It's Home           both 5.00% 164.00 -  -164.00 -5.00 $3,110

494 38 Sat 05-Feb-11 Rosehill 3 10 Miskish silver 5.00% 156.00 1 3.40 1.80 374.40 12.00 $3,484

Day 244 495 39 Sat 12-Feb-11  1:39pm Morphettville 3 6 Madlool             alpha 2.50% 88.00 -             -88.00 -2.50 $3,396

496 40 Sat 12-Feb-11 Eagle Farm 2 2 Drumshanbo          both 5.00% 170.00 1 2.60 1.30 272.00 8.00 $3,668

497 41 Sat 12-Feb-11 Eagle Farm 6 8 Tierqualo           silver 5.00% 184.00 4 -184.00 -5.00 $3,484

Day 245 498 42 Sun 13-Feb-11  1:15pm Grafton 1 1 Far Dooley          alpha 2.50% 88.00 3       1.20 -88.00 -2.50 $3,396
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Day 246 499 43 Fri 18-Feb-11 7:30 PM Canterbury      2 1 Lotseventy          alpha 2.50% 85.00 3       1.90 -85.00 -2.50 $3,311

Day 247 500 44 Sun 20-Feb-11  3:20pm Wyong 5 5 Jafrica             alpha 2.50% 83.00 1 6.30 2.00 439.90 13.25 $3,751

Day 248 501 45 Wed 23-Feb-11  3:58pm Sandown 5 5 Speediness          alpha 2.50% 94.00 1 3.60 1.50 244.40 6.50 $3,996

Day 249 502 46 Sat 26-Feb-11  1:20pm Eagle Farm 3 8 Sinful Warrior      alpha 2.50% 100.00 -             -100.00 -2.50 $3,896

503 47 Sat 26-Feb-11  1:30pm Morphettville 2 7 Exalted Beauty      alpha 2.50% 98.00 3       2.30 -98.00 -2.50 $3,798

504 48 Sat 26-Feb-11 Eagle Farm 1 7 Kahui               silver 5.00% 190.00 1 3.50 1.10 475.00 12.50 $4,273

Day 250 505 49 Tue 01-Mar-11 Grafton 8 5 Darshan Joh         alpha 2.50% 107.00 1 5.40 2.00 470.80 11.00 $4,743

Day 251 506 50 Thu 03-Mar-11 Wyong 6 1 Popnae              alpha 2.50% 119.00 2       1.30 -119.00 -2.50 $4,624

Day 252 507 51 Fri 04-Mar-11 Moonee Valley   3 1 Keep Control        alpha 2.50% 116.00 -             -116.00 -2.50 $4,508

508 52 Fri 04-Mar-11 Moonee Valley   5 3 Rubinacci           alpha 2.50% 113.00 1 2.90 1.50 214.70 4.75 $4,723

Day 253 509 53 Sat 05-Mar-11 Morphettville 1 1 Trust In Magic      alpha 2.50% 119.00 2       1.20 -119.00 -2.50 $4,604

510 54 Sat 05-Mar-11 Morphettville 2 2 War Ends            silver 5.00% 231.00 1 2.00 1.30 231.00 5.00 $4,835

511 55 Sat 05-Mar-11 Morphettville 2 3 Dazza               alpha 2.50% 121.00 -             -121.00 -2.50 $4,714

512 56 Sat 05-Mar-11 Morphettville 5 5 Rock The Moment     silver 5.00% 236.00 4 -236.00 -5.00 $4,478

513 57 Sat 05-Mar-11 Morphettville 6 8 Belle Chantecler    silver 5.00% 224.00 2 1.30 -224.00 -5.00 $4,254

514 58 Sat 05-Mar-11 Morphettville 8 6 Road Warrior        alpha 2.50% 107.00 -             -107.00 -2.50 $4,147

515 59 Sat 05-Mar-11 Morphettville 8 7 Public Holiday      silver 5.00% 208.00 1 6.00 2.10 1040.00 25.00 $5,187

Day 254 516 60 Wed 09-Mar-11 3:20 PM Canterbury      6 7 Anything            alpha 2.50% 130.00 1 2.40 1.40 182.00 3.50 $5,369

Day 255 517 61 Thu 10-Mar-11 Hawkesbury 4 1 Crafty Irna         alpha 2.50% 135.00 1 1.90 1.10 121.50 2.25 $5,491

518 62 Thu 10-Mar-11 Hawkesbury 7 6 She's Number One    alpha 2.50% 138.00 -             -138.00 -2.50 $5,353

Day 256 519 63 Fri 11-Mar-11 Gosford         2 4 Magic Armeni        alpha 2.50% 134.00 -             -134.00 -2.50 $5,219

Day 257 520 64 Sat 12-Mar-11 Morphettville 2 4 Bacchus Eagle       silver 5.00% 261.00 2 1.30 -261.00 -5.00 $4,958

521 65 Sat 12-Mar-11 Morphettville 2 7 Daydream Charlie    alpha 2.50% 124.00 1 6.10 2.20 632.40 12.75 $5,590

522 66 Sat 12-Mar-11 Morphettville 4 3 Addiction To Rock   alpha 2.50% 140.00 2       1.20 -140.00 -2.50 $5,450

523 67 Sat 12-Mar-11 Morphettville 7 7 Nevzlin             silver 5.00% 273.00 3 1.80 -273.00 -5.00 $5,177

524 68 Sat 12-Mar-11 Flemington 8 6 Pinker Pinker       silver 5.00% 259.00 1 3.20 1.40 569.80 11.00 $5,747

Day 258 525 69 Sat 19-Mar-11 Caulfield       3 6 Psychologist        alpha 2.50% 144.00 1 2.80 1.40 259.20 4.50 $6,006

526 70 Sat 19-Mar-11 Caulfield       4 5 Acorns              alpha 2.50% 151.00 2       1.20 -151.00 -2.50 $5,855

527 71 Sat 19-Mar-11 Caulfield       4 6 Returntosender      alpha 2.50% 147.00 1 4.50 1.60 514.50 8.75 $6,370

528 72 Sat 19-Mar-11 Caulfield       7 3 Utah Saints         alpha 2.50% 160.00 3       1.20 -160.00 -2.50 $6,210

Day 259 529 73 Wed 23-Mar-11 Sandown 1 3 State Grade         alpha 2.50% 156.00 4             -156.00 -2.50 $6,054

530 74 Wed 23-Mar-11 Sandown 1 6 Lordoftheparrots    alpha 2.50% 152.00 1 3.50 1.30 380.00 6.25 $6,434

531 75 Wed 23-Mar-11 Sandown 4 4 Minou               alpha 2.50% 161.00 4             -161.00 -2.50 $6,273

Day 260 532 76 Fri 25-Mar-11 Moonee Valley   1 2 Our Saga            alpha 2.50% 157.00 1 3.40 1.50 376.80 6.00 $6,649

533 77 Fri 25-Mar-11 Moonee Valley   1 7 Next                alpha 2.50% 167.00 2       1.90 -167.00 -2.50 $6,482

Day 261 534 78 Sat 26-Mar-11 Rosehill 5 9 Pureness            silver 5.00% 325.00 1 2.50 1.30 487.50 7.50 $6,970

Day 262 535 79 Wed 30-Mar-11 Sandown 6 2 Invincible You      alpha 2.50% 175.00 4             -175.00 -2.50 $6,795

Day 263 536 80 Fri 01-Apr-11 Canberra        6 3 Roccozar            alpha 2.50% 170.00 3       1.60 -170.00 -2.50 $6,625

Day 264 537 81 Sat 02-Apr-11 Moonee Valley   8 3 The Big Steel       alpha 2.50% 166.00 -             -166.00 -2.50 $6,459

Day 265 538 82 Wed 06-Apr-11 Goulburn        3 8 Foila               alpha 2.50% 162.00 -             -162.00 -2.50 $6,297

539 83 Wed 06-Apr-11 Goulburn        4 1 Lady Green          alpha 2.50% 158.00 2       2.20 -158.00 -2.50 $6,139

Day 266 540 84 Fri 08-Apr-11 Geelong         7 2 Sundown Clown       alpha 2.50% 154.00 2       1.90 -154.00 -2.50 $5,985
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Day 267 541 85 Sat 09-Apr-11 Morphettville 8 4 Mother's Milk       both 5.00% 300.00 1 3.40 1.80 720.00 12.00 $6,705

Day 268 542 86 Wed 13-Apr-11 2:23 PM Canterbury      3 4 Bare Bear           alpha 2.50% 168.00 -             -168.00 -2.50 $6,537

Day 269 543 87 Thu 14-Apr-11 Hawkesbury 4 1 Big Sunday          alpha 2.50% 164.00 3       1.80 -164.00 -2.50 $6,373

544 88 Thu 14-Apr-11 Hawkesbury 8 6 La Biondina         alpha 2.50% 160.00 3       1.90 -160.00 -2.50 $6,213

Day 270 545 89 Fri 15-Apr-11 Canberra        6 6 Roccozar            alpha 2.50% 156.00 1 2.70 1.40 265.20 4.25 $6,478

546 90 Fri 15-Apr-11 Geelong         8 4 Mr Crane            alpha 2.50% 162.00 2       1.60 -162.00 -2.50 $6,316

Day 271 547 91 Sat 16-Apr-11 Morphettville 4 3 War Ends            both 5.00% 316.00 1 3.20 1.60 695.20 11.00 $7,011

Day 272 548 92 Thu 21-Apr-11 Goulburn        6 5 Another Legend      alpha 2.50% 176.00 1 4.20 1.90 563.20 8.00 $7,574

549 93 Thu 21-Apr-11 Goulburn        7 7 Mademoiselle Denon  alpha 2.50% 190.00 3       2.90 -190.00 -2.50 $7,384

Day 273 550 94 Sat 23-Apr-11 Caulfield       2 6 La Praline          alpha 2.50% 185.00 1 1.70 1.10 129.50 1.75 $7,514

Day 274 551 95 Tue 26-Apr-11 Canberra        7 8 Angelos Lucky Boy   alpha 2.50% 188.00 1 3.90 1.80 545.20 7.25 $8,059

Day 275 552 96 Fri 29-Apr-11 Geelong         5 5 Glenariff           alpha 2.50% 202.00 1 1.80 1.04 161.60 2.00 $8,221

Day 276 553 97 Sat 07-May-11 Flemington 4 3 Broadcast           silver 5.00% 412.00 - -412.00 -5.00 $7,809

Day 277 554 98 Sun 08-May-11  4:45pm Geelong         8 3 Absolute King       alpha 2.50% 196.00 -             -196.00 -2.50 $7,613

Day 278 555 99 Tue 10-May-11  3:20pm Goulburn        6 7 Zulita              alpha 2.50% 191.00 -             -191.00 -2.50 $7,422

Day 279 556 100 Thu 12-May-11  2:45pm Hawkesbury 5 1 Striving            alpha 2.50% 186.00 1 4.20 1.60 595.20 8.00 $8,017

Day 280 557 101 Fri 13-May-11  3:02pm Canberra        6 2 Moorings Royal      alpha 2.50% 201.00 1 11.50 3.40 2110.50 26.25 $10,127

558 102 Fri 13-May-11  3:02pm Canberra        6 3 Michaels Gift       alpha 2.50% 254.00 -             -254.00 -2.50 $9,873

559 103 Fri 13-May-11  3:45pm Geelong         7 8 Ohmygod             alpha 2.50% 247.00 1 3.50 1.70 617.50 6.25 $10,491

560 104 Fri 13-May-11  4:15pm Canberra        8 6 Capital Commander   alpha 2.50% 263.00 1 3.10 1.40 552.30 5.25 $11,043

Day 281 561 105 Fri 20-May-11 12:43 PM Canberra        2 4 Our Angelina        alpha 2.50% 277.00 2       1.40 -277.00 -2.50 $10,766

562 106 Fri 20-May-11 12:43 PM Canberra        2 7 Glad You Called     alpha 2.50% 270.00 3       1.70 -270.00 -2.50 $10,496

563 107 Fri 20-May-11 12:58 PM Wyong 2 3 Mutiny              alpha 2.50% 263.00 2       1.40 -263.00 -2.50 $10,233

564 108 Fri 20-May-11 1:45 PM Geelong         6 6 Holy Brom           alpha 2.50% 256.00 1 5.00 1.90 1024.00 10.00 $11,257

565 109 Fri 20-May-11 2:28 PM Canberra        5 3 Monte Ichiban       alpha 2.50% 282.00 2       1.90 -282.00 -2.50 $10,975

Day 282 566 110 Sat 21-May-11 1:00 PM Morphettville 3 7 Ocsmepop            alpha 2.50% 275.00 1 5.40 1.90 1210.00 11.00 $12,185

567 111 Sat 21-May-11 4:15 PM Morphettville 8 2 Ace Or Joka         alpha 2.50% 305.00 1 4.90 2.10 1189.50 9.75 $13,375

568 112 Sat 21-May-11  2:00pm Rosehill 4 5 The Verminator silver 5.00% 500.00 2       1.40 -500.00 -5.00 $12,875

569 113 Sat 21-May-11 Morphettville 8 5 Savaging silver 5.00% 500.00 - -500.00 -5.00 $12,375

Day 283 570 114 Wed 25-May-11 3:55 PM Canterbury      6 6 Tropicana Girl      alpha 2.50% 310.00 1 5.20 1.60 1302.00 10.50 $13,677

Day 284 571 115 Fri 27-May-11  3:10pm Geelong         6 7 Glenariff           alpha 2.50% 342.00 -             -342.00 -2.50 $13,335

572 116 Fri 27-May-11  4:25pm Geelong         8 8 Ripleys             alpha 2.50% 334.00 1 4.80 1.80 1269.20 9.50 $14,604

Day 285 573 117 Sat 28-May-11  2:30pm Morphettville 5 2 My King Oath        alpha 2.50% 366.00 -             -366.00 -2.50 $14,238

Day 286 574 118 Tue 31-May-11 12:30 PM Wodonga 1 8 Gesticulate         alpha 2.50% 356.00 1 5.10 1.60 1459.60 10.25 $15,698

575 119 Tue 31-May-11 3:30 PM Wodonga 7 4 Tictacs             alpha 2.50% 393.00 3       1.40 -393.00 -2.50 $15,305

Day 287 576 120 Wed 01-Jun-11  3:30pm Geelong         7 7 Prinsen             alpha 2.50% 383.00 -             -383.00 -2.50 $14,922

577 121 Wed 01-Jun-11  4:10pm Geelong         8 3 Dark Valley         alpha 2.50% 374.00 1 9.20 2.70 3066.80 20.50 $17,988

Day 288 578 122 Fri 03-Jun-11  1:09pm Canberra        3 4 Eye Of The Needle   alpha 2.50% 450.00 1 3.30 1.20 1035.00 5.75 $19,023

579 123 Fri 03-Jun-11  3:39pm Geelong         9 8 High Lord           alpha 2.50% 476.00 -             -476.00 -2.50 $18,547

580 124 Fri 03-Jun-11  4:19pm Geelong         10 2 Mukarrar            alpha 2.50% 464.00 2       1.20 -464.00 -2.50 $18,083

Day 289 581 125 Thu 09-Jun-11  2:36pm Gosford         6 6 Com'Ear             alpha 2.50% 453.00 2       1.70 -453.00 -2.50 $17,630

582 126 Thu 09-Jun-11  2:50pm Geelong         7 3 Ripleys             alpha 2.50% 441.00 1 5.40 2.00 1940.40 11.00 $19,571
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Day 290 583 127 Fri 10-Jun-11  1:44pm Goulburn        4 6 King Tides In       alpha 2.50% 490.00 -             -490.00 -2.50 $19,081

584 128 Fri 10-Jun-11  2:02pm Grafton 6 8 Midnight Honey      alpha 2.50% 478.00 1 4.50 2.00 1673.00 8.75 $20,754

585 129 Fri 10-Jun-11  2:19pm Goulburn        5 4 Oh Lonesome Me      alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.70 2.00 2350.00 11.75 $23,104

586 130 Fri 10-Jun-11  2:19pm Goulburn        5 8 So Pretentious      alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $22,604

Day 291 587 131 Sat 11-Jun-11 Morphettville 8 5 Full Metal Jacket silver 5.00% 500.00 1 3.10 1.60 1050.00 10.50 $23,654

Day 292 588 132 Fri 17-Jun-11  2:34pm Geelong         7 1 Dimi The Dancer     alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $23,154

Day 293 589 133 Fri 24-Jun-11  2:29pm Geelong         7 4 Fort Chauvel        alpha 2.50% 500.00 4             -500.00 -2.50 $22,654

590 134 Fri 24-Jun-11  3:04pm Geelong         8 4 Howie               alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $22,154

591 135 Fri 24-Jun-11  3:29pm Canberra        7 3 Riverina Lad        alpha 2.50% 500.00 3       3.00 -500.00 -2.50 $21,654

Day 294 592 136 Sat 25-Jun-11 1:05 PM Morphettville 2 3 Audacity alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.72 -500.00 -2.50 $21,154

593 137 Sat 25-Jun-11 2:00 PM Eagle Farm 4 3 Mahisara silver 5.00% 500.00 1 2.80 1.30 900.00 9.00 $22,054

594 138 Sat 25-Jun-11 2:10 PM Rosehill 4 7 Divya silver 5.00% 500.00 1 4.00 1.40 1500.00 15.00 $23,554

595 139 Sat 25-Jun-11 3:12 PM Eagle Farm 6 2 Buffering silver 5.00% 500.00 4 -500.00 -5.00 $23,054

596 140 Sat 25-Jun-11 4:40 PM Morphettville 8 3 Ace Or Joka         alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 9.35 2.85 4175.00 20.88 $27,229

597 141 Sat 25-Jun-11  4:14pm Flemington 8 2 Chasse silver 5.00% 500.00 3       2.00 -500.00 -5.00 $26,729

Day 295 598 142 Fri 01-Jul-11  3:09pm Geelong         8 4 Guru Bay            alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.40 1.30 700.00 3.50 $27,429

599 143 Fri 01-Jul-11  3:36pm Canberra        7 5 From Corkto Calais  alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.40 -500.00 -2.50 $26,929

600 144 Fri 01-Jul-11  3:44pm Geelong         9 5 It's No Myth        alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.00 1.40 1000.00 5.00 $27,929

601 145 Fri 01-Jul-11  4:14pm Canberra        8 1 Stake Knife         alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.20 1.40 1100.00 5.50 $29,029

602 146 Fri 01-Jul-11  4:14pm Canberra        8 3 Paxton              alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       2.60 -500.00 -2.50 $28,529

603 147 Fri 01-Jul-11  4:24pm Geelong         10 5 Revenged            alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $28,029

604 148 Fri 01-Jul-11 12:14pm Geelong         3 4 Mapuche             alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $27,529

Day 296 605 149 Fri 08-Jul-11  3:44pm Geelong         7 3 Jooli Lad           alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $27,029

606 150 Fri 08-Jul-11  4:24pm Geelong         8 3 Bell Trees          alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $26,529

Day 297 607 151 Sat 09-Jul-11 1:15 PM Flemington 3 6 Set and Forget silver 5.00% 500.00 - -500.00 -5.00 $26,029

608 152 Sat 09-Jul-11 3:46 PM Eagle Farm 7 4 Metallurgical silver 5.00% 500.00 2 1.30 -500.00 -5.00 $25,529

Day 298 609 153 Sun 10-Jul-11  1:55pm Canberra        3 4 Stake Knife         alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $25,029

610 154 Sun 10-Jul-11  3:08pm Canberra        5 5 Cullerin            alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 12.40 2.70 5700.00 28.50 $30,729

611 155 Sun 10-Jul-11  4:20pm Canberra        7 6 Direct Debit        alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.10 1.40 1050.00 5.25 $31,779

Day 299 612 156 Thu 14-Jul-11 12:26pm Grafton 1 1 Blyton              alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.30 -500.00 -2.50 $31,279

613 157 Thu 14-Jul-11 12:26pm Grafton 1 4 Tree Fern           alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.50 1.80 2250.00 11.25 $33,529

Day 300 614 158 Fri 15-Jul-11 2:02 PM Wyong 5 7 Vegasherewecome alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $33,029

615 159 Fri 15-Jul-11 2:37 PM Wyong 6 4 Orphelia alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 3.00 -500.00 -2.50 $32,529

Day 301 616 160 Sat 16-Jul-11 2:50 PM Rosehill 5 9 Divya silver 5.00% 500.00 4 -500.00 -5.00 $32,029

617 161 Sat 16-Jul-11 4:00 PM Rosehill 7 3 Future Solution silver 5.00% 500.00 1 4.50 1.60 1750.00 17.50 $33,779

618 162 Sat 16-Jul-11 4:40 PM Rosehill 8 5 Unaminously silver 5.00% 500.00 2 1.40 -500.00 -5.00 $33,279

619 163 Sat 16-Jul-11 4:50 PM Morphettville 8 6 Regalina silver 5.00% 500.00 - -500.00 -5.00 $32,779

Day 302 620 164 Tue 19-Jul-11 3:30 PM Geelong         7 6 Parma alpha 2.50% 500.00 4 -500.00 -2.50 $32,279

621 165 Tue 19-Jul-11 4:00 PM Geelong         8 2 Twichintime alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 4.40 1.80 1700.00 8.50 $33,979

Day 303 622 166 Fri 22-Jul-11  1:43pm Canberra        3 5 Dab Touch           alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       2.10 -500.00 -2.50 $33,479

623 167 Fri 22-Jul-11  2:53pm Canberra        5 7 La Lionesse         alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       2.70 -500.00 -2.50 $32,979

624 168 Fri 22-Jul-11  2:53pm Canberra        5 8 La Tammy            alpha 2.50% 500.00 -             -500.00 -2.50 $32,479

Page 15 of 22; Printed 10:07 PM: 19/05/2012 ; 1. PG Alpha | PG Silver of PG-AS.xlsx



Recommened starting bank: $1,000.00

Maximum bet: $500.00 Results as at:

 Bank $

TOTAL Yrly DAY DATE TRACK R# H# Selection Systems % $ Result WIN Place $ Units $1,000

PG Alpha + PG Silver Profit withdrawn: $88,965

Sat, 19-May-2012

 

625 169 Fri 22-Jul-11  3:10pm Geelong         6 6 Fantastic Chic      alpha 2.50% 500.00 4             -500.00 -2.50 $31,979

626 170 Fri 22-Jul-11  3:28pm Canberra        6 2 Smokin' Henry       alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.40 1.40 1200.00 6.00 $33,179

627 171 Fri 22-Jul-11  4:45pm Canberra        8 1 Jersey Shore        alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.50 1.50 1250.00 6.25 $34,429

628 172 Fri 22-Jul-11  4:45pm Canberra        8 2 Very Trying         alpha 2.50% 500.00 2       1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $33,929

Day 304 629 173 Sat 23-Jul-11 12:20 PM Eagle Farm 1 4 Epic                alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $33,429

630 174 Sat 23-Jul-11 12:20 PM Eagle Farm 1 5 Sam's Town silver 5.00% 500.00 - -500.00 -5.00 $32,929

631 175 Sat 23-Jul-11 12:20 PM Eagle Farm 1 5 Sam's Town          alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $32,429

632 176 Sat 23-Jul-11  1:30pm Eagle Farm 3 7 Simmering           both 5.00% 500.00 1 1.80 1.10 400.00 4.00 $32,829

633 177 Sat 23-Jul-11  3:43pm Flemington 7 7 Testascana          silver 5.00% 500.00 1 2.40 1.30 700.00 7.00 $33,529

634 178 Sat 23-Jul-11  4:20pm Flemington 8 4 Charlie's Queen     silver 5.00% 500.00 3 2.30 -500.00 -5.00 $33,029

Day 305 635 179 Sun 24-Jul-11  1:40pm Wodonga 2 4 Bringenbrong        alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.50 1.20 750.00 3.75 $33,779

636 180 Sun 24-Jul-11  2:50pm Wodonga 4 1 Gotta Dream         alpha 2.50% 500.00 3       1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $33,279

Day 306 637 181 Fri 29-Jul-11 11:40 AM Geelong         1 4 Jockey Jack alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 7.30 1.20 3150.00 15.75 $36,429

638 182 Fri 29-Jul-11 2:35 PM Geelong         6 5 Mrs Elle alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.40 -500.00 -2.50 $35,929

Day 307 639 183 Sat 30-Jul-11 3:04 PM Morphettville 6 6 Homicide Hank alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.60 1.80 1300.00 6.50 $37,229

640 184 Sat 30-Jul-11 3:07 PM Caulfield       6 2 Gold Trail alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $36,729

Day 308 641 185 Thu 04-Aug-11 12:58 PM Hawkesbury 2 4 Miss Tiara alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $36,229

Day 309 642 186 Fri 05-Aug-11 3:17 PM Geelong         7 5 Rockabee Miss alpha 2.50% 500.00 4 -500.00 -2.50 $35,729

643 187 Fri 05-Aug-11 4:35 PM Geelong         9 2 Guffaw alpha 2.50% 500.00 4 -500.00 -2.50 $35,229

Day 310 644 188 Sat 06-Aug-11  3:50pm Flemington 7 10 White universe silver 5.00% 500.00 1 2.40 1.50 700.00 7.00 $35,929

Day 311 645 189 Sat 13-Aug-11 3:10 PM Morphettville 5 3 Blue Maggich alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 4.60 1.80 1800.00 9.00 $37,729

646 190 Sat 13-Aug-11 4:30 PM Morphettville 7 8 The Long Road       alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $37,229

Day 312 647 191 Fri 19-Aug-11 1:25 PM Canberra        2 2 Hustle alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.20 1.60 1100.00 5.50 $38,329

648 192 Fri 19-Aug-11 2:35 PM Canberra        4 7 Maniago alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.40 -500.00 -2.50 $37,829

649 193 Fri 19-Aug-11 3:45 PM Canberra        6 3 Vilakazi Street alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $37,329

650 194 Fri 19-Aug-11 3:55 PM Geelong         7 3 Jockey Jack alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 2.10 -500.00 -2.50 $36,829

Day 313 651 195 Sat 20-Aug-11 12:15 PM Moonee Valley   1 1 Dance With Her alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.00 -500.00 -2.50 $36,329

652 196 Sat 20-Aug-11 12:45 PM Morphettville 2 4 Movie Mogul alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.60 1.60 1300.00 6.50 $37,629

Day 314 653 197 Sun 21-Aug-11 2:50 PM Geelong         6 6 Confederate Lass alpha 2.50% 500.00 4 -500.00 -2.50 $37,129

654 198 Sun 21-Aug-11 4:00 PM Geelong         8 3 Mr Rocky alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.40 1.70 2200.00 11.00 $39,329

Day 315 655 199 Tue 23-Aug-11 3:00 PM Geelong         7 4 Miss Parma alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $38,829

Day 316 656 200 Fri 02-Sep-11 4:55 PM Geelong         8 2 Delegation alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.10 1.80 2050.00 10.25 $40,879

657 201 Fri 02-Sep-11 5:05 PM Canberra        8 7 Maniago alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $40,379

Day 317 658 202 Sat 03-Sep-11 12:35 PM Eagle Farm 2 8 Heart to Fear silver 5.00% 500.00 - -500.00 -5.00 $39,879

659 203 Sat 03-Sep-11 1:10 PM Eagle Farm 3 9 Sam's Town silver 5.00% 500.00 1 4.00 1.60 1500.00 15.00 $41,379

660 204 Sat 03-Sep-11 3:00 PM Morphettville 5 5 Prince of Capers alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.50 -500.00 -2.50 $40,879

661 205 Sat 03-Sep-11  1:10pm Eagle Farm 3 2 Eastline both 5.00% 500.00 3       1.30 -500.00 -5.00 $40,379

Day 318 662 206 Wed 07-Sep-11 1:14 PM Sandown 1 2 Plucky Belle alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $39,879

663 207 Wed 07-Sep-11 1:14 PM Sandown 1 6 Heaven's Choice alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $39,379

Day 319 664 208 Thu 08-Sep-11 5:00 PM Hawkesbury 8 5 Royal Feeling alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $38,879

Day 320 665 209 Fri 09-Sep-11 3:15 PM Geelong         5 5 Southern Beauty alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $38,379

Day 321 666 210 Sat 10-Sep-11 3:30 PM Morphettville 5 3 Hurriyet silver 5.00% 500.00 2 1.70 -500.00 -5.00 $37,879
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Day 322 667 211 Thu 15-Sep-11 4:20 PM Seymour 7 1 Gotta Dream         alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $37,379

Day 323 668 212 Fri 16-Sep-11 4:30 PM Geelong         7 7 Testessential alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $36,879

Day 324 669 213 Sat 17-Sep-11 12:55 PM Rosehill 1 5 Al's Magic Miss silver 5.00% 500.00 2 1.50 -500.00 -5.00 $36,379

670 214 Sat 17-Sep-11 1:30 PM Rosehill 2 2 Thankgodyou'rehere silver 5.00% 500.00 1 2.20 1.10 600.00 6.00 $36,979

671 215 Sat 17-Sep-11 2:05 PM Rosehill 3 3 Strike the Stars silver 5.00% 500.00 1 2.10 1.30 550.00 5.50 $37,529

672 216 Sat 17-Sep-11 2:50 PM Morphettville 4 3 Meadows Jim silver 5.00% 500.00 2 1.60 -500.00 -5.00 $37,029

673 217 Sat 17-Sep-11 4:00 PM Rosehill 6 2 Pane in the Glass silver 5.00% 500.00 2 1.70 -500.00 -5.00 $36,529

674 218 Sat 17-Sep-11 4:00 PM Rosehill 6 3 Streama silver 5.00% 500.00 1 3.80 1.60 1400.00 14.00 $37,929

Day 325 675 219 Wed 21-Sep-11 2:28 PM Sandown 3 2 Huegill alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.20 1.30 600.00 3.00 $38,529

Day 326 676 220 Thu 22-Sep-11 2:55 PM Hawkesbury 4 1 Pregrada alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.30 1.60 650.00 3.25 $39,179

Day 327 677 221 Sat 24-Sep-11 1:45 PM Caulfield       3 5 Extra Zero alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.30 1.70 2150.00 10.75 $41,329

678 222 Sat 24-Sep-11 3:00 PM Caulfield       5 1 Helmet alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.40 1.40 700.00 3.50 $42,029

Day 328 679 223 Sat 01-Oct-11 12:35 PM Eagle Farm 1 2 Bevico Girl silver 5.00% 500.00 3 1.30 -500.00 -5.00 $41,529

680 224 Sat 01-Oct-11 1:50 PM Eagle Farm 3 3 Eureka both 5.00% 500.00 2 1.50 -500.00 -5.00 $41,029

Day 329 681 225 Tue 04-Oct-11 4:03 PM Goulburn        7 3 Bush Brandy alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $40,529

Day 330 682 226 Fri 07-Oct-11 7:45 PM Moonee Valley   5 3 Sister Norma alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 4.30 1.60 1650.00 8.25 $42,179

683 227 Fri 07-Oct-11 7:45 PM Moonee Valley   5 7 Model to Nite alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $41,679

684 228 Fri 07-Oct-11 9:15 PM Moonee Valley   8 4 Another Prelate alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 2.10 -500.00 -2.50 $41,179

Day 331 685 229 Sat 08-Oct-11 12:02 PM Rosehill 1 6 Seven Fly Seven silver 5.00% 500.00 - -500.00 -5.00 $40,679

686 230 Sat 08-Oct-11 2:20 PM Caulfield       7 2 Helmet alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.10 1.00 550.00 2.75 $41,229

687 231 Sat 08-Oct-11 3:40 PM Caulfield       9 4 Testa my Patience alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.90 1.60 950.00 4.75 $42,179

688 232 Sat 08-Oct-11 3:40 PM Caulfield       9 6 Utah Saints         alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $41,679

689 233 Sat 08-Oct-11 4:30 PM Morphettville 8 4 Lexcen alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.60 1.50 1300.00 6.50 $42,979

Day 332 690 234 Tue 11-Oct-11 4:05 PM Grafton 7 2 Castlemagne King    alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $42,479

691 235 Tue 11-Oct-11 4:05 PM Grafton 7 8 Storm Fabulator alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $41,979

Day 333 692 236 Wed 12-Oct-11 2:40 PM Caulfield       6 1 Mosheen alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.50 -500.00 -2.50 $41,479

Day 334 693 237 Sat 15-Oct-11 11:10 AM Caulfield       2 1 Masthead alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.40 -500.00 -2.50 $40,979

694 238 Sat 15-Oct-11 1:00 PM Caulfield       5 1 Buffering alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $40,479

Day 335 695 239 Sun 16-Oct-11 3:46 PM Gosford         7 2 Miss Keepsake alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.80 -500.00 -2.50 $39,979

Day 336 696 240 Sat 22-Oct-11 12:20 PM Moonee Valley   2 7 Torah alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 8.00 2.20 3500.00 17.50 $43,479

697 241 Sat 22-Oct-11 1:05 PM Moonee Valley   3 8 Karuta Queen alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.30 1.50 1150.00 5.75 $44,629

698 242 Sat 22-Oct-11 1:31 PM Eagle Farm 3 1 Warrior Within alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $44,129

699 243 Sat 22-Oct-11 3:40 PM Moonee Valley   7 6 Luen Yat Forever alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $43,629

Day 337 700 244 Sun 23-Oct-11 2:05 PM Wyong 4 4 Novita Flash alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $43,129

Day 338 701 245 Tue 25-Oct-11 2:00 PM Seymour 5 2 Our Fabian alpha 2.50% 500.00 4 -500.00 -2.50 $42,629

Day 339 702 246 Thu 27-Oct-11 3:55 PM Gosford         7 7 Oceanic alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $42,129

Day 340 703 247 Fri 28-Oct-11 6:15 PM Moonee Valley   2 2 Ky's the Limit alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.25 1.40 625.00 3.13 $42,754

704 248 Fri 28-Oct-11 7:45 PM Moonee Valley   5 4 Revitalise alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $42,254

705 249 Fri 28-Oct-11 8:15 PM Moonee Valley   6 4 Bellantina alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $41,754

706 250 Fri 28-Oct-11 8:15 PM Moonee Valley   6 7 Shabangabang alpha 2.50% 500.00 4 -500.00 -2.50 $41,254

Day 341 707 251 Sat 29-Oct-11 3:40 PM Morphettville 7 5 Riziz both 5.00% 500.00 1 7.20 2.30 3100.00 31.00 $44,354

Day 342 708 252 Sun 30-Oct-11 2:43 PM Goulburn        5 2 Another Legend      alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.80 1.60 1400.00 7.00 $45,754
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Day 343 709 253 Wed 02-Nov-11 3:15 PM Grafton 4 1 Analie's Daughter alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $45,254

Day 344 710 254 Thu 03-Nov-11 1:35 PM Hawkesbury 4 3 Kilauea alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.00 2.00 2000.00 10.00 $47,254

711 255 Thu 03-Nov-11 1:35 PM Hawkesbury 4 6 Tiger Territory alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $46,754

Day 345 712 256 Sun 06-Nov-11 3:30 PM Wodonga 6 1 Pinocchio's Choice alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $46,254

713 257 Sun 06-Nov-11 4:05 PM Wodonga 7 7 Olimpica alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.60 1.80 2300.00 11.50 $48,554

Day 346 714 258 Wed 09-Nov-11 3:40 PM Seymour 4 3 Jungle Fighter alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.10 1.60 1050.00 5.25 $49,604

Day 347 715 259 Thu 10-Nov-11 3:54 PM Hawkesbury 7 1 Dream Choice alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $49,104

Day 348 716 260 Fri 11-Nov-11 6:45 PM Moonee Valley   3 1 Cold Steel Rein alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $48,604

Day 349 717 261 Sat 12-Nov-11 11:50 AM Sandown 2 3 Miss Stellabelle alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.50 -500.00 -2.50 $48,104

718 262 Sat 12-Nov-11 1:40 PM Eagle Farm 3 7 Il Cardinale silver 5.00% 500.00 2 1.30 -500.00 -5.00 $47,604

719 263 Sat 12-Nov-11 2:20 PM Eagle Farm 4 1 Rundle alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 6.90 1.80 2950.00 14.75 $50,554

720 264 Sat 12-Nov-11 2:20 PM Eagle Farm 4 5 Red God alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $50,054

721 265 Sat 12-Nov-11 2:40 PM Morphettville 5 4 Lexcen alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 4.60 1.80 1800.00 9.00 $51,854

722 266 Sat 12-Nov-11 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 7 Schoorwin alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $51,354

723 267 Sat 12-Nov-11 4:00 PM Morphettville 7 6 Simply Boogie alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $50,854

724 268 Sat 12-Nov-11 4:10 PM Rosehill 7 9 Lightinthenite silver 5.00% 500.00 1 4.40 1.60 1700.00 17.00 $52,554

725 269 Sat 12-Nov-11 4:30 PM Sandown 9 5 Miss Bindi alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $52,054

Day 350 726 270 Sun 13-Nov-11 11:55 AM Geelong         1 3 Verification alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.80 -500.00 -2.50 $51,554

727 271 Sun 13-Nov-11 2:52 PM Geelong         6 1 Crime ofda Century alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $51,054

Day 351 728 272 Wed 16-Nov-11 2:37 PM Canterbury      5 6 Gold World alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $50,554

Day 352 729 273 Sat 19-Nov-11 2:30 PM Morphettville 5 5 Conduction both 5.00% 500.00 2 1.20 -500.00 -5.00 $50,054

730 274 Sat 19-Nov-11 3:10 PM Morphettville 6 4 Horatius alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.20 -500.00 -2.50 $49,554

Day 353 731 275 Fri 25-Nov-11 6:45 PM Moonee Valley   3 8 Eclipse Rouge alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 6.00 2.00 2500.00 12.50 $52,054

Day 354 732 276 Sat 26-Nov-11 1:10 PM Morphettville 3 2 Statue of Glory alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $51,554

733 277 Sat 26-Nov-11 3:10 PM Morphettville 6 2 Conduction alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.40 -500.00 -2.50 $51,054

734 278 Sat 26-Nov-11 3:10 PM Morphettville 6 6 Justify that silver 5.00% 500.00 3 2.00 -500.00 -5.00 $50,554

Day 355 735 279 Wed 30-Nov-11 12:15 PM Canterbury      1 4 Icy Mist alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $50,054

736 280 Wed 30-Nov-11 12:15 PM Canterbury      1 6 Domitian alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $49,554

737 281 Wed 30-Nov-11 12:50 PM Canterbury      2 2 Fat Al alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 2.10 1.30 550.00 2.75 $50,104

Day 356 738 282 Fri 02-Dec-11 8:45 PM Moonee Valley   7 2 Sabres alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 5.00 1.70 2000.00 10.00 $52,104

739 283 Fri 02-Dec-11 9:15 PM Moonee Valley   8 7 Backen Lay alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $51,604

Day 357 740 284 Sat 03-Dec-11 2:05 PM Morphettville 4 4 Ring Me Not alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $51,104

741 285 Sat 03-Dec-11 3:55 PM Caulfield       7 3 Inablitz alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.90 -500.00 -2.50 $50,604

742 286 Sat 03-Dec-11 3:55 PM Caulfield       7 7 Zeftabaa alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $50,104

Day 358 743 287 Sun 04-Dec-11 12:00 PM Geelong         1 7 Bare Knuckle alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $49,604

744 288 Sun 04-Dec-11 1:45 PM Geelong         4 2 Riverina's Girl alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.20 -500.00 -2.50 $49,104

745 289 Sun 04-Dec-11 2:30 PM Goulburn        5 4 Choires alpha 2.50% 500.00 3 1.90 -500.00 -2.50 $48,604

Day 359 746 290 Fri 09-Dec-11 8:45 PM Moonee Valley   7 5 Seeking Chi alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.30 -500.00 -2.50 $48,104

Day 360 747 291 Sat 10-Dec-11 1:55 PM Morphettville 4 4 Ocsmepop alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.90 -500.00 -2.50 $47,604

748 292 Sat 10-Dec-11 3:15 PM Morphettville 6 8 Clearly passionate silver 5.00% 500.00 3 2.10 -500.00 -5.00 $47,104

Day 361 749 293 Sun 11-Dec-11 2:52 PM Hawkesbury 6 5 Jethro alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $46,604

Day 362 750 294 Sat 17-Dec-11 2:55 PM Eagle Farm 5 4 Carry Me Bluey silver 1.00% 467.00 1 2.00 1.30 467.00 1.00 $47,071
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Day 363 751 295 Wed 21-Dec-11 1:25 PM Wyong 3 4 Komodo alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $46,571

752 296 Wed 21-Dec-11 2:00 PM Wyong 4 6 O'Crikey alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.60 -500.00 -2.50 $46,071

753 297 Wed 21-Dec-11 3:20 PM Wyong 6 3 Kiev alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $45,571

754 298 Wed 21-Dec-11 4:20 PM Sandown 7 4 Libertas alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 3.10 -500.00 -2.50 $45,071

Day 364 755 299 Thu 22-Dec-11 3:24 PM Wyong 6 6 My Man of War alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $44,571

756 300 Thu 22-Dec-11 3:40 PM Seymour 6 7 Umatain alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.70 -500.00 -2.50 $44,071

Day 365 757 301 Sat 24-Dec-11 1:15 PM Morphettville 3 3 Meadows Mollie alpha 2.50% 500.00 - -500.00 -2.50 $43,571

758 302 Sat 24-Dec-11 1:45 PM Sandown 4 3 Scarf alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.10 1.40 1050.00 5.25 $44,621

759 303 Sat 24-Dec-11 1:55 PM Morphettville 4 1 Moving Money alpha 2.50% 500.00 1 3.20 1.50 1100.00 5.50 $45,721

Day 366 760 304 Thu 29-Dec-11 1:24 PM Gosford         3 4 Pesaro alpha 2.50% 500.00 2 1.40 -500.00 -2.50 $45,221

Day 367 761 305 Sat 31-Dec-11 2:45 PM Rosehill 5 7 Lady La Douce silver 5.00% 500.00 - -500.00 -5.00 $44,721

$44,721

Profit/Loss for the year $43,721

Starting bank: $1,000

Day 368 762 1 Wed 04-Jan-12 1:25 PM Canterbury      3 1 Thereheiz alpha 2.50% 25.00 4 -25.00 -2.50 $975

Day 369 763 2 Thu 05-Jan-12 12:55 PM Wyong 2 3 Chisom alpha 2.50% 25.00 - -25.00 -2.50 $950

764 3 Thu 05-Jan-12 3:20 PM Wyong 6 4 Kirkham alpha 2.50% 24.00 2 3.60 -24.00 -2.50 $926

765 4 Thu 05-Jan-12 3:20 PM Wyong 6 5 Liquorice Lover alpha 2.50% 24.00 3 1.90 -24.00 -2.50 $902

Day 370 766 5 Fri 06-Jan-12 3:40 PM Seymour 7 4 Eclipse Rouge alpha 2.50% 23.00 - -23.00 -2.50 $879

Day 371 767 6 Sat 07-Jan-12 1:10 PM Caulfield       3 7 Wookah alpha 2.50% 22.00 - -22.00 -2.50 $857

768 7 Sat 07-Jan-12 2:00 PM Morphettville 4 4 About Me alpha 2.50% 22.00 - -22.00 -2.50 $835

Day 372 769 8 Thu 12-Jan-12 2:40 PM Gosford         2 5 Our Sphinx alpha 2.50% 21.00 2 1.30 -21.00 -2.50 $814

Day 373 770 9 Fri 13-Jan-12 6:00 PM Canterbury      1 4 Saint Saiala alpha 2.50% 21.00 - -21.00 -2.50 $793

771 10 Fri 13-Jan-12 6:30 PM Canterbury      2 2 Arawak alpha 2.50% 20.00 - -20.00 -2.50 $773

772 11 Fri 13-Jan-12 6:30 PM Canterbury      2 6 Urban Rocker alpha 2.50% 20.00 1 3.10 1.30 42.00 5.25 $815

Day 374 773 12 Sat 14-Jan-12 12:25 PM Morphettville 2 2 Essence silver 5.00% 41.00 2 1.20 -41.00 -5.00 $774

774 13 Sat 14-Jan-12 3:15 PM Rosehill 6 6 Key West silver 5.00% 39.00 1 6.50 2.10 214.50 27.50 $989

775 14 Sat 14-Jan-12 3:45 PM Morphettville 7 2 Bagman alpha 2.50% 25.00 3 1.20 -25.00 -2.50 $964

776 15 Sat 14-Jan-12 3:45 PM Morphettville 7 3 Barwon Express alpha 2.50% 25.00 - -25.00 -2.50 $939

777 16 Sat 14-Jan-12 4:25 PM Morphettville 8 3 Impact Point        alpha 2.50% 24.00 3 2.20 -24.00 -2.50 $912

778 17 Sat 14-Jan-12 4:35 PM Rosehill 8 5 Mon Soleil silver 5.00% 46.00 - -46.00 -5.00 $861

Day 375 779 18 Tue 17-Jan-12 1:27 PM Canberra        2 1 Lock Stock alpha 2.50% 22.00 - -22.00 -2.50 $837

780 19 Tue 17-Jan-12 1:27 PM Canberra        2 7 Rapido Cavillo alpha 2.50% 21.00 3 1.50 -21.00 -2.50 $813

781 20 Tue 17-Jan-12 3:57 PM Canberra        6 8 Our Angelina        alpha 2.50% 21.00 2 1.70 -21.00 -2.50 $790

Day 376 782 21 Wed 18-Jan-12 12:50 PM Wyong 2 4 Madam Nash alpha 2.50% 20.00 1 2.30 1.30 26.00 3.25 $819

Day 377 783 22 Fri 20-Jan-12 2:42 PM Gosford         2 1 Moonstones alpha 2.50% 21.00 1 3.40 1.60 50.40 6.00 $875

784 23 Fri 20-Jan-12 2:42 PM Gosford         2 2 Union Street alpha 2.50% 22.00 - -22.00 -2.50 $851

785 24 Fri 20-Jan-12 5:55 PM Gosford         7 6 Little Lonhro alpha 2.50% 22.00 4 -22.00 -2.50 $826

Day 378 786 25 Sat 21-Jan-12 1:00 PM Eagle Farm 2 7 Marked alpha 2.50% 21.00 3 1.30 -21.00 -2.50 $803

787 26 Sat 21-Jan-12 1:40 PM Eagle Farm 3 4 Mr Light Blue silver 5.00% 41.00 1 2.30 1.30 53.30 6.50 $862

788 27 Sat 21-Jan-12 2:10 PM Rosehill 4 9 Angel of Mercy silver 5.00% 44.00 - -44.00 -5.00 $813

789 28 Sat 21-Jan-12 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 1 Snip'n'run alpha 2.50% 21.00 - -21.00 -2.50 $790
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790 29 Sat 21-Jan-12 4:30 PM Flemington 8 6 Meshmaker silver 5.00% 40.00 - -40.00 -5.00 $745

791 30 Sat 21-Jan-12 4:38 PM Morphettville 8 7 Dark Knight alpha 2.50% 19.00 3 2.60 -19.00 -2.50 $723

792 31 Sat 21-Jan-12 4:38 PM Morphettville 8 8 Aurumcert silver 5.00% 37.00 - -37.00 -5.00 $681

793 32 Sat 21-Jan-12 5:00 PM Eagle Farm 8 2 Achievements silver 5.00% 35.00 2 1.70 -35.00 -5.00 $641

794 33 Sat 21-Jan-12 5:00 PM Eagle Farm 8 8 The Reveller silver 5.00% 33.00 - -33.00 -5.00 $603

Day 379 795 34 Fri 27-Jan-12 2:30 PM Canberra        5 2 High Expectation alpha 2.50% 16.00 - -16.00 -2.50 $585

796 35 Fri 27-Jan-12 2:30 PM Canberra        5 4 Dab Touch           alpha 2.50% 15.00 - -15.00 -2.50 $567

797 36 Fri 27-Jan-12 3:10 PM Canberra        6 6 Our Angelina        alpha 2.50% 15.00 3 1.30 -15.00 -2.50 $550

Day 380 798 37 Sat 28-Jan-12 2:00 PM Morphettville 4 3 Justify That alpha 2.50% 14.00 4 -14.00 -2.50 $533

799 38 Sat 28-Jan-12 2:40 PM Morphettville 5 6 Shoctonic both 5.00% 27.00 2 1.50 -27.00 -5.00 $501

800 39 Sat 28-Jan-12 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 8 Al Juman silver 5.00% 26.00 - -26.00 -5.00 $470

Day 381 801 40 Fri 03-Feb-12 1:45 PM Geelong         4 3 Northern Jet alpha 2.50% 12.00 - -12.00 -2.50 $456

802 41 Fri 03-Feb-12 3:00 PM Geelong         6 3 Ski Esprit alpha 2.50% 12.00 - -12.00 -2.50 $441

803 42 Fri 03-Feb-12 3:00 PM Geelong         6 4 Danzareel alpha 2.50% 12.00 2 1.30 -12.00 -2.50 $427

804 43 Fri 03-Feb-12 8:15 PM Moonee Valley   6 8 The Night's Hot alpha 2.50% 11.00 3 1.40 -11.00 -2.50 $413

Day 382 805 44 Sat 04-Feb-12 1:40 PM Morphettville 3 7 American Trilogy silver 5.00% 21.00 - -21.00 -5.00 $387

806 45 Sat 04-Feb-12 3:00 PM Morphettville 5 6 I am Magic silver 5.00% 20.00 1 4.60 1.80 72.00 18.00 $477

Day 383 807 46 Thu 09-Feb-12 5:15 PM Gosford         8 8 Fifth Leg alpha 2.50% 12.00 4 -12.00 -2.50 $463

Day 384 808 47 Sat 11-Feb-12 3:40 PM Eagle Farm 6 5 The Sixties silver 2.50% 12.00 2 1.80 -12.00 -2.50 $448

Day 385 809 48 Thu 16-Feb-12 4:47 PM Seymour 6 7 Oratorium alpha 2.50% 12.00 2 2.30 -12.00 -2.50 $434

Day 386 810 49 Fri 17-Feb-12 2:30 PM Goulburn        5 3 Rake the Bunker alpha 2.50% 11.00 4 -11.00 -2.50 $420

811 50 Fri 17-Feb-12 3:50 PM Goulburn        7 3 Rambling On alpha 2.50% 11.00 - -11.00 -2.50 $407

812 51 Fri 17-Feb-12 5:45 PM Moonee Valley   1 4 Girl Gone Rockin alpha 2.50% 11.00 2 1.40 -11.00 -2.50 $393

Day 387 813 52 Sat 18-Feb-12 12:30 PM Flemington 2 5 Sidecar silver 5.00% 20.00 - -20.00 -5.00 $368

Day 388 814 53 Fri 24-Feb-12 3:10 PM Goulburn        7 1 Christmas Island alpha 2.50% 10.00 - -10.00 -2.50 $356

Day 389 815 54 Sat 25-Feb-12 12:10 PM Caulfield       2 1 Hot Spin alpha 2.50% 9.00 1 3.20 1.50 19.80 5.50 $381

816 55 Sat 25-Feb-12 2:20 PM Morphettville 4 8 Stella Grace alpha 2.50% 10.00 1 -10.00 -2.50 $369

817 56 Sat 25-Feb-12 3:40 PM Morphettville 6 7 Mahmentum alpha 2.50% 10.00 3 1.80 -10.00 -2.50 $356

818 57 Sat 25-Feb-12 3:50 PM Rosehill 7 3 Dystopia silver 5.00% 18.00 1 4.10 1.70 55.80 15.50 $428

819 58 Sat 25-Feb-12 4:50 PM Caulfield       9 3 Let's Be Happy alpha 2.50% 11.00 - -11.00 -2.50 $414

820 59 Sat 25-Feb-12 4:50 PM Caulfield       9 6 Princess Narine alpha 2.50% 11.00 - -11.00 -2.50 $401

Day 390 821 60 Thu 01-Mar-12 3:54 PM Wyong 7 3 Al's Pride alpha 2.50% 11.00 3 2.40 -11.00 -2.50 $387

Day 391 822 61 Sat 03-Mar-12 12:10 PM Eagle Farm 2 3 Marked silver 5.00% 20.00 1 3.20 1.40 44.00 11.00 $442

823 62 Sat 03-Mar-12 1:40 PM Flemington 4 8 Chasse alpha 2.50% 12.00 3 1.60 -12.00 -2.50 $428

824 63 Sat 03-Mar-12 4:20 PM Flemington 8 7 Golden Penny alpha 2.50% 11.00 - -11.00 -2.50 $414

825 64 Sat 03-Mar-12 4:30 PM Morphettville 8 4 Dirty ona drink alpha 2.50% 11.00 1 5.20 1.80 46.20 10.50 $471

826 65 Sat 03-Mar-12 4:30 PM Morphettville 8 8 Savvy Smokin' alpha 2.50% 12.00 2 2.00 -12.00 -2.50 $456

Day 392 827 66 Thu 08-Mar-12 4:11 PM Ballarat 5 2 Invincible Lady alpha 2.50% 12.00 2 1.10 -12.00 -2.50 $442

828 67 Thu 08-Mar-12 4:46 PM Ballarat 6 2 Magical King alpha 2.50% 12.00 - -12.00 -2.50 $427

Day 393 829 68 Sat 10-Mar-12 12:00 PM Flemington 2 2 Glows alpha 2.50% 11.00 4 -11.00 -2.50 $414

830 69 Sat 10-Mar-12 2:27 PM Morphettville 5 7 Wings on her Feet alpha 2.50% 11.00 3 2.20 -11.00 -2.50 $400

831 70 Sat 10-Mar-12 3:45 PM Flemington 8 3 Hi Belle both 5.00% 21.00 4 -21.00 -5.00 $374
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832 71 Sat 10-Mar-12 3:45 PM Flemington 8 5 Cute Emily alpha 2.50% 10.00 - -10.00 -2.50 $362

833 72 Sat 10-Mar-12 3:55 PM Morphettville 7 2 Nassau alpha 2.50% 10.00 - -10.00 -2.50 $349

834 73 Sat 10-Mar-12 3:55 PM Morphettville 7 5 Here De Speaker alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $338

835 74 Sat 10-Mar-12 4:35 PM Morphettville 8 5 American Trilogy both 5.00% 17.00 4 -17.00 -5.00 $316

836 75 Sat 10-Mar-12 4:35 PM Morphettville 8 7 Our Iridium alpha 2.50% 8.00 - -8.00 -2.50 $305

Day 394 837 76 Thu 15-Mar-12 3:54 PM Wyong 7 2 Outlaw Prince alpha 2.50% 8.00 2 2.00 -8.00 -2.50 $295

Day 395 838 77 Fri 16-Mar-12 12:43 PM Goulburn        3 2 Mulu Miss alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 2.35 1.20 10.80 3.38 $309

839 78 Fri 16-Mar-12 3:10 PM Goulburn        7 5 Eminent Domain alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 4.60 2.00 28.80 9.00 $347

840 79 Fri 16-Mar-12 3:50 PM Goulburn        8 1 Doomed Affair alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $335

841 80 Fri 16-Mar-12 3:50 PM Goulburn        8 6 Signoret alpha 2.50% 9.00 2 1.40 -9.00 -2.50 $324

Day 396 842 81 Fri 23-Mar-12 6:45 PM Moonee Valley   3 3 American Dream alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $312

843 82 Fri 23-Mar-12 9:15 PM Moonee Valley   8 6 It's Crunch Time alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 3.80 1.70 22.40 7.00 $342

Day 397 844 83 Sat 24-Mar-12 1:30 PM Caulfield       4 3 Two Hills alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $330

845 84 Sat 24-Mar-12 2:10 PM Caulfield       5 6 Pago Rock alpha 2.50% 9.00 1 2.80 1.40 16.20 4.50 $351

846 85 Sat 24-Mar-12 3:00 PM Morphettville 5 6 Tilos alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $339

847 86 Sat 24-Mar-12 3:50 PM Rosehill        8 2 That's the One alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $328

Day 398 848 87 Sat 31-Mar-12 3:30 PM Moonee Valley   7 2 Testacana alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $316

Day 399 849 88 Tue 03-Apr-12 4:40 PM Gosford         7 3 Fletch alpha 2.50% 8.00 4 -8.00 -2.50 $306

Day 400 850 89 Sat 07-Apr-12 3:05 PM Rosehill 6 3 King's Rose alpha 2.50% 8.00 3 1.50 -8.00 -2.50 $295

851 90 Sat 07-Apr-12 4:02 PM Eagle Farm 7 3 Cariad alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 7.50 2.60 52.00 16.25 $364

Day 401 852 91 Tue 10-Apr-12 3:07 PM Grafton 5 5 Capital Raising alpha 2.50% 10.00 4 -10.00 -2.50 $351

853 92 Tue 10-Apr-12 3:35 PM Wodonga 6 6 Cerreto King alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $340

854 93 Tue 10-Apr-12 4:15 PM Wodonga 7 5 Providential alpha 2.50% 9.00 3 1.30 -9.00 -2.50 $328

Day 402 855 94 Thu 12-Apr-12 1:50 PM Hawkesbury 3 5 Lady Green          alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $317

Day 403 856 95 Fri 13-Apr-12 1:42 PM Canberra        3 5 For Archie alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 3.60 1.50 20.80 6.50 $344

857 96 Fri 13-Apr-12 2:27 PM Canterbury      3 7 Signoret alpha 2.50% 9.00 3 2.10 -9.00 -2.50 $332

858 97 Fri 13-Apr-12 3:47 PM Geelong         6 4 Viva la Stunner alpha 2.50% 9.00 1 3.10 1.30 18.90 5.25 $357

859 98 Fri 13-Apr-12 4:17 PM Canterbury      6 8 Word Gets Around alpha 2.50% 9.00 4 -9.00 -2.50 $345

Day 404 860 99 Sat 14-Apr-12 1:50 PM Morphettville   3 3 Faltastic both 5.00% 18.00 2 1.30 -18.00 -5.00 $322

Day 405 861 100 Fri 20-Apr-12 2:35 PM Geelong         4 6 Runaway Princess alpha 2.50% 9.00 2 1.70 -9.00 -2.50 $311

Day 406 862 101 Sat 21-Apr-12 12:40 PM Caulfield       2 3 Model to Nite alpha 2.50% 8.00 - -8.00 -2.50 $300

863 102 Sat 21-Apr-12 3:05 PM Morphettville 5 8 Sarcasm alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 4.40 1.90 27.20 8.50 $336

864 103 Sat 21-Apr-12 3:45 PM Morphettville 6 3 Hidden Value silver 5.00% 17.00 - -17.00 -5.00 $314

865 104 Sat 21-Apr-12 4:25 PM Morphettville 7 2 Bagman alpha 2.50% 8.00 2 1.50 -8.00 -2.50 $303

Day 407 866 105 Thu 26-Apr-12 4:52 PM Wyong 8 1 Café Nero alpha 2.50% 8.00 - -8.00 -2.50 $293

Day 408 867 106 Fri 27-Apr-12 3:55 PM Geelong         7 8 Inaura alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 6.00 2.00 40.00 12.50 $345

Day 409 868 107 Sat 28-Apr-12 12:35 PM Morphettville 1 3 Prince of Capers alpha 2.50% 9.00 2 1.90 -9.00 -2.50 $334

869 108 Sat 28-Apr-12 1:50 PM Morphettville 3 6 Keep Cool           alpha 2.50% 9.00 2 1.40 -9.00 -2.50 $322

Day 410 870 109 Thu 03-May-12 1:45 PM Gosford         4 1 Balafre alpha 2.50% 9.00 3 1.04 -9.00 -2.50 $311

871 110 Thu 03-May-12 1:45 PM Gosford         4 2 Hickory alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 4.00 1.30 24.00 7.50 $342

Day 411 872 111 Thu 10-May-12 2:15 PM Wyong 4 3 Sahara Symphony alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $331

873 112 Thu 10-May-12 2:15 PM Wyong 4 4 Breathing Fire alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $319
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874 113 Thu 10-May-12 2:50 PM Wyong 5 2 Fletch alpha 2.50% 8.00 - -8.00 -2.50 $309

875 114 Thu 10-May-12 4:42 PM Wyong 8 1 Gianfranco alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 4.20 1,8 1.80 8.00 $319

876 115 Thu 10-May-12 4:42 PM Wyong 8 2 Iberian Pleasure alpha 2.50% 8.00 - -8.00 -2.50 $308

Day 412 877 116 Fri 11-May-12 3:05 PM Geelong         7 8 Ready Zuca alpha 2.50% 8.00 - -8.00 -2.50 $298

878 117 Fri 11-May-12 4:30 PM Canberra        8 4 Salander alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 3.10 1.60 16.80 5.25 $320

Day 413 879 118 Sat 12-May-12 12:00 PM Caulfield       1 8 Ominous Quality alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 5.50 1.60 36.00 11.25 $367

880 119 Sat 12-May-12 12:55 PM Rosehill 2 2 Tribal Rock alpha 2.50% 10.00 3 1.40 -10.00 -2.50 $354

881 120 Sat 12-May-12 12:55 PM Rosehill 2 4 Lucripteous alpha 2.50% 9.00 2 1.20 -9.00 -2.50 $343

882 121 Sat 12-May-12 4:40 PM Rosehill 8 3 Thumbtacks both 5.00% 18.00 3 1.60 -18.00 -5.00 $320

883 122 Sat 12-May-12 5:30 PM Morphettville 8 2 Power Princess alpha 2.50% 8.00 - -8.00 -2.50 $309

Day 414 884 123 Tue 15-May-12 4:35 PM Grafton 9 8 Graceful Spirit alpha 2.50% 8.00 1 4.30 1.90 26.40 8.25 $344

Day 415 885 124 Thu 17-May-12 2:42 PM Hawkesbury 5 1 Daline alpha 2.50% 9.00 1 3.70 1.50 24.30 6.75 $375

886 125 Thu 17-May-12 2:42 PM Hawkesbury 5 6 North Pole Dancer alpha 2.50% 10.00 - -10.00 -2.50 $363

Day 416 887 126 Fri 18-May-12 2:55 PM Geelong         6 4 Builder O'Reilly alpha 2.50% 10.00 - -10.00 -2.50 $350

888 127 Fri 18-May-12 2:55 PM Geelong         6 6 Surface Tension alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $339

Day 417 889 128 Sat 19-May-12 12:25 PM Morphettville 1 4 Keep Cool           alpha 2.50% 9.00 1 2.80 1.20 16.20 4.50 $359

890 129 Sat 19-May-12 1:35 PM Morphettville   3 2 Ballypatrick alpha 2.50% 9.00 - -9.00 -2.50 $348

891 130 Sat 19-May-12 1:35 PM Morphettville   3 6 Our Freed Man alpha 2.50% 9.00 1 6.20 2.30 46.80 13.00 $408

892 131 Sat 19-May-12 3:25 PM Morphettville 6 1 Stirling Grove alpha 2.50% 11.00 2 1.50 -11.00 -2.50 $394

893 132 Sat 19-May-12 3:25 PM Morphettville 6 3 Kulgrinda alpha 2.50% 10.00 1 3.40 1.60 24.00 6.00 $424

192140.00 1280.13 952.29 $88,434 1097.95 $52,554

WSR: 34.15%

PSR: 64.39%

AWD: $4.20  

APD: $1.66

POT: 46.03%
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